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> essential-6 / LANmark-6

 •  1 Gigabit 

  Cat 6 SNAP-

IN 

 

> LANmark-6A

 • 10 Gigabit 

  LANmark-6A  10G 

 10Gbase-T  

500MHz LANmark-6A  ANEXT 

 ANEXT 

 7 

 

> LANmark-7A

 •  25 Gigabit 

 10G LANmark-7A RJ45

RJ45 7A

1000MHz LANmark-7A

25G Base-T

 

> LANmark-8

 • 40 Gigabit 

 LANmark-8 LANmark-7A 2000MHz

30 40G Base-T

GG45 GG45 2000MHz

RJ45

10G

 

> LANmark-Industry/Marintime

 

 LANmark-7 

 GG45
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> LANmark-OF
 • 

 
FTTD

 SNAP-IN 

 
 • 

 
 

SC  ST  MPO Multi-fiber Push On

 •  /

 

 
 • 

 MPO 

MPO 

 

 • 

  OM4  10G 
 550 

OM4 

 • SlimFlex

 

 • LANmark ENSPACE
  

10 40 100G
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LANsense  

LANmark-6A
LANmark-7/7A 
LANmark-8
LANmark-OF
LANmark ENSPACE
LANsense

LANmark-6/6A 
LANmark-7/7A 
LANmark-OF 

 IP 

LANmark/essential-5 
LANmark-6/6A 
LANmark-7/7A 
LANmark-OF 



 

LANmark-6A
LANmark-7/7A
LANmark-8 
LANmark-OF

LANsense 

 
 

 
 

 

LANmark-6/6A
LANmark-7/7A
LANmark-OF
LANmark Industry
LANsense 

 

LANmark-6/6A
LANmark-7/7A
LANmark-OF 
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• IHU96LC  48SC 
• 
• 
• 

/

•  
• Cat 6/6A/7/7A  

OM3/4  OS2 
• 
• 

MPO

• 12LC-24LC-12SC MPO 
• 
• 
•  10G  40G  MPO 

1G-10G-40G

•  MPO 
• 
•  
•  40G  GG45 

/

•  MicroBundle 
 

• OS2  OM4  
• Cat 6A 
• Cat 7A 1500MHz
• Cat 8 2000MHz

•  6  Cat 6A 7 7A  
• 
•  
•  3HU 



• Cat 6A 
• 
• 
• 

•  45HU 
• 600x900mm
• 
• 

• 4HU  
•  
• 
• 

•  
• 
•  
•  LANsense 

LANsense
• 
•  IP 
• 

• 

ENSPACE 

• 4U 576 LC 288 MTP
• 48 ENSPACE
• 12
• 
• 
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NVT 

 BoM  Excel NVT3.2  3D Visio libraries  

LANmark LANsense essential 

 FD BD CD  MD ZD EO ENI

Nexans NVT 

 Visio 
 NVT3.2

• 

•  BoM  Excel

•  LANmark

LANsense  essential 

• 3D 

• 
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 6 12 24 

 Cat 6/Class E Cat 6A/Class EA Cat 7/Class F Cat 7A/Class FA

NEXT/FEXT PS NEXT/FEXT 

 LANmark  4 

 LANmark 

• 

• 

• 

• 360 EMC 

•  4 

• 

• 

• 

LANmark Pre-terminated Copper Cable
LANmark 

F1/UTP
Cat 6
7.2mm

F1/UTP
Cat 6A
7.3mm

F/FTP
Cat 6A
7.6mm

S/FTP
Cat 7
7.7mm

S/FTP
Cat 7A
7.7mm

6 22mm 22mm 23mm 23.5mm 23.5mm

12 29.5mm 29.5mm 30.5mm 31.5mm 31.5mm

N62A.2C21A4XA4X150 LANmark-6 15 6xCat 6 F1/UTP LSZH  2m~50m

N63A.2C21A4XA4X150 LANmark-6 15 12xCat 6 F1/UTP LSZH  2m~50m

N62A.4C21A6XA6X150 LANmark-6A 15 6xCat 6A F1/UTP LSZH 5m~50m

N63A.4C21A6XA6X150 LANmark-6A 15 12xCat 6A F1/UTP LSZH 5m~50m

N62A.5H21A7XA7X150 LANmark-7 15 6xCat 7 S/FTP LSZH 15m~50m

N63A.5H21A7XA7X150 LANmark-7 15 12xCat 7 S/FTP LSZH 15m~50m

N62A.6H21A8XA8X150 LANmark-7A 15 6xCat 7A S/FTP LSZH 15m~50m

N63A.6H21A8XA8X150 LANmark-7A 15 12xCat 7A S/FTP LSZH 15m~50m

*
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LANmark-6A  Cat 6A U/FTP AWG23 

 Cat 6A  Cat 6A 

LANmark-6A SNAP-IN 

 4  6x4  24  Cat 6A 

• 

• 

• 

• 360 EMC 

• 

•  4 

• 

• 

N61E.4F21A6XA6X150 LANmark-6A 15 6x4  Cat 6A U/FTP 
LSZH  5m~90m

*

 LANmark-6A 6x4  
Cat 6A U/FTP LSZH

 mm 19.6

 mm 200

 kg/km 320

LANmark Pre-terminated Copper Cable
LANmark 
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 6x4  6 12 2x12 

Cat 6 F1/UTP

Cat 6A U/FTP
F1/UTP

F/FTP

Cat 7 S/FTP

Cat 7A S/FTP

a 1
2  6
3  12
4  2x12

h 4 Cat 6  A 
6 Cat 6A  A 
7 Cat 7  A 
8 Cat 7A A 

i X  A 
B  A 
C  A 
D  A 

k 4 Cat 6 B 
6 Cat 6A  B 
7 Cat 7  B 
8 Cat 7A  B 

l X  B 
B  B 
C  B 
D  B 

xxx dm

b A 4  
E 6x4  

c 2 Cat 6
4 Cat 6A
5 Cat 7
6 Cat 7A

d C F1/UTP
F U/FTP
G F/FTP
H S/FTP

f 1 LSZH 
3 LSZH 
4 LSZH 
6 LSZH 
7 LSZH 
8 LSZH 

N6    a    b   .   c    d    2    f    A    h    i    A    k    l    x x x
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SNAP-IN LANmark-7 LANmark-6A LANmark-6

LANmark-5  essential Clip-On

19 1U

• 

• 24 42HU 912

• 

• 

• 

• SNAP-IN

• Clip-On

1HU
75mm
19in

N521.671 LANmark 24  Snap-In

N521.675 LANmark 24  Snap-In

N521.672 1HU

N521.673

N521.678 2HU

N421.701BLA LANmark  100 /

N421.701BLU LANmark  100 /

N421.701DGR LANmark  100 /

N421.701GRE LANmark  100 /

N421.701ORA LANmark  100 /

N421.701RED LANmark  100 /

N421.701YEL LANmark  100 /

N421.701WHI LANmark  100 /

LANmark High Density Copper Patch Panel
LANmark 
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ST SC LC MTRJ  OS2 9/125μm  

50/125μm OM3  OM4

 

100% 

• 

• 

• 

• 

•  100% 

• 0.25dB LC/SC/ST

• 

1. OS2/ OM3/OM4

2.  12/24

3. 

4. 2.0mm

5. ST SC LC MTRJ

6. 

LANmark Pre-terminated Fiber Cable
LANmark 

IEC 60794-1-E10

IEC 60794-1-E1

IEC 60794-1-E3

 IEC 60794-1-E4

IEC 60794-1-F1

12 24

mm 3.65 5.4

LSZH LSZH

mm 40 150

N 500 1000

N/dm 500 1000

 10 /N.m 10 /N.m

-10~60 -10~60
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LANmark-OF OM3 

2  3  4  5  6  

1GBase-SX 920m 840m 820m 760m 720m

10GBase-SR 350m 320m 300m 290m 270m

LANmark-OF OM4

2  3  4  5  6  

1Gbase-SX 940m 880m 840m 800m 740m

10GBase-SR 550m 490m 470m 450m 430m

dB dB

SC/PC 0.25 35
LC/PC 0.25 35
ST/PC 0.25 35

SC/PC 0.25 50
LC/PC 0.25 50
ST/PC 0.25 50

N155.A24T2L2A100 LANmark-OF Pre-Term OM3x24 ST (2.0mm) - LC (2.0mm) pulling eye one side 100m LSZH

N157.A12L2L2A020 LANmark-OF Pre-Term OM4x12 LC (2.0mm) - LC (2.0mm) pulling eye one side 20m LSZH

N154.A12L2L2A020 LANmark-OF Pre-Term SMx12 LC (2.0mm) - LC (2.0mm) pulling eye one side 20m LSZH

F
4  G.652D
5  OM3
7  OM4

BB
12 12
24 24

C
L LC
C SC
T ST

E 2 2.0mm
P A
XXX

*

N15   F   .A   BB    C    E    C    E    P    XXX
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 MPO 

 MPO  MTP MTP  UsConec 

• 

•  80% 

• 

• 

 MPO 

• 4 96

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 100% 

LANmark-OF MPO System
LANmark-OF MPO 
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 MPO 

• MPO MPO MPO-MPO  MPO 

•  MPO-MPO 

 SC/LC 

• MPO-MPO  MPO  MPO 

•  1HU  4  MPO 

•  96 

• 

•  1U 

•  MPO-MPO  MPO 

• 2

• 

unit 1U 
19in 
325mm 

N439.3MPP LANmark-OF MPO IHU 4MPO
N441.2MBP LANmark-OF MPO 5 /

LANmark-OF MPO Patch Panel & Black Plate
LANmark-OF MPO 
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• MPO  SC  LC 

•  MPO 

• 1 HU  4  MPO 

• MPO  100  

• MPO  MPO 

•  IEC 61300-3-45 LANmark-OF MPO  0.9 dB

•  IEC 61300-3-45 LANmark-OF  MPO  0.6 dB

• OM4  OM3  MPO  G652D  

OS2 

•  TIA 568C.0  C  MPO 

 MPO-MPO 

• 

• MPO  MPO-MPO 

N441.4M24LC4 LANmark-OF MTP  24  LC OM4

N441.4M12LC4 LANmark-OF MTP  12  LC OM4

N441.4M12SC4 LANmark-OF MTP  12  SC OM4

N441.4M24LC0 LANmark-OF MTP  24  LC

N441.4M12LC0 LANmark-OF MTP  12  LC

N441.4M12SC0 LANmark-OF MTP  12  SC

N441.4L24LC4 LANmark-OF MTP  24  LC OM4

N441.4L12LC4 LANmark-OF MTP  12  LC OM4

N441.4L12SC4 LANmark-OF MTP  12  SC OM4

N441.4L24LC0 LANmark-OF MTP  24  LC

N441.4L12LC0 LANmark-OF MTP  12  LC

N441.4L12SC0 LANmark-OF MTP  12  SC

IEC61300-3-45 Nexans Nexans

MPO dB 0.9 0.5 0.3

MPO dB 0.6 0.35 0.15

MPO dB 0.9 0.5 0.3

MPO dB 0.6 0.35 0.15

LANmark-OF MPO Cassette
LANmark-OF MPO 



/
/

 LA
N

sen
se

/
M

a
ritim

e 

•   MPO-MPO 

• 

• 

• 

• 12~96

• 

• OM3/OM4/OS2

•  LANmark-OF MPO  MPO 

• Miro-Bundle

•  MPO-MPO  Female MTP MPO  Male MTP 

• 48 5.4mm 96 6.4mm

• 

• MPO 50cm 12cm 96 2 MPO 12cm

• MPO OM3/OM4 G652D OS2

• MPO-MPO 0.3dB IEC 61300-3-45

• MPO-MPO 0.15dB IEC 61300-3-45

• MPO  TIA 568-C.0 C MPO

MPO MPO MPO

• MPO-MPO non-pinned MPO pinned

• MPO IEC 60332-1 IEC 60332-3 LSZH

 N 1000
IEC 60794-1-2-E3 100 N/cm
 N 100

100N  12
450N  24

-20~60
-10~50 
IEC 60332-1
IEC 60332-3

  
12 24/48 96

 mm 3.0 5.4 6.4
 kg/km 6.3 31 50

mm 60 80 100
mm 30 65 65

LANmark-OF MPO-MPO Pre-Terminated Fiber Assemblies
LANmark-OF MPO-MPO 
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MPO 
 OM3/OM4  OS2

MPO 0.6 0.3 0.6 0.3
MPO 0.35 0.15 0.35 0.15

N155.M12SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 12  OM3 LSZH 10m

N157.M12SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 12  OM4 LSZH 10m

N154.M12SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 12  OS2 LSZH 10m

N155.M24SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 24  OM3 LSZH 10m

N157.M24SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 24  OM4 LSZH 10m

N154.M24SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 24  OS2 LSZH 10m

N155.M48SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 48  OM3 LSZH 10m

N157.M48SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 48  OM4 LSZH 10m

N154.M48SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 48  OS2 LSZH 10m

N155.M96SE010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 96  OM3 LSZH 10m

N157.M96SE010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 96  OM4 LSZH 10m

N154.M96SE010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 96  OS2 LSZH 10m

A

4  G.652D

5  OM3

7  OM4

KK

12 12

24 24

48 48

96 96

P
S

L

V
A + MPO 50cm + 12cm 12 24 48

E + 2 MPO 50cm + 2 12cm 96

XXX xxx 010=10m 020=20m

*

N15  A   .M   KK    P    V    XXX
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 MTP-LC  SAN  LAN 

18

48 96 LC

 MTP-LC 

MTP-LC  Female MTP 6 LC Uniboot 

•  MTP-LC  

• 

• 12

•  OS2 OM3  OM4

• 

• 

MPO
 0.35dB (IEC61300-3-45)

 0.15dB

MPO
.0.35dB (IEC61300-3-45)

 0.15dB

LANmark-OF MTP-LC Pre-Terminated Fiber Assembly
LANmark-OF MTP-LC 
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3.65mm

40mm

LC 7.5mm

0~60

-20~60

IEC60794-1-E3

IEC60794-1-E4

IEC60332-1&IEC60332-3

B

5 OM3

7 OM4

4 SM OS2

V

LLL LLL=020=2m

Z

L=

R=

E=

C
A OM3/OM4

Y SM OS2

N129 .   B     V     L L L     Z     006   C

N129.5V100L006A LANmark-OF MTP-LC OM3 10m

N129.7V100R006A LANmark-OF MTP-LC OM4 10m

N129.4V100E006Y LANmark-OF MTP-LC OS2 10m
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 kg  mm

NSPACE.PP1U LANmark-OF ENSPACE 1HU 12 ENSPACE 5.1 526

NSPACE.PP2U LANmark-OF ENSPACE 2HU 24 ENSPACE 7.2 526

NSPACE.PP4U LANmark-OF ENSPACE 4HU 48 ENSPACE 15.2 526

LANmark-OF ENSPACE 

• ENSPACE 1HU/2HU/4HU 3

• 1HU 3

• ENSPACE 1HU 12

• 1HU 144LC 72MTP 2HU 288LC

144MTP 4HU 576LC 288MTP

• 

• 

• 

• 19

LANmark-OF ENSPACE High Density Patch Panel
LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
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• ENSPACE MPO-LC 12 LC MTP  

• ENSPACE MPO-LC ENSPACE 1 1U 

ENSPACE 12 144 LC

• IEC 61300-3-45 ENSPACE 0.5dB

0.25dB

• ENSPACE MPO-LC MPO Female MTP

MPO Male MTP

• 

• 

• ENSPACE MPO-LC

• 

• 1U 12 MPO

• ENSPACE MPO-LC 100%

NSPACE.MSLC12AS LANmark-OF ENSPACE MTP  12 LC

NSPACE.MCLC12AS LANmark-OF ENSPACE MTP  12 LC

NSPACE.MSLC12BS LANmark-OF ENSPACE MTP  12 LC

NSPACE.MCLC12BS LANmark-OF ENSPACE MTP  12 LC

LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO-LC Cassette
LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO-LC 
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• ENSPACE MPO-LC ENSPACE 1 1U 

ENSPACE 12 72 MTP

• MTP

• ENSPACE MPO MPO

• 3

• 

• 1U 12 MPO

NSPACE.PMTP4A LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 4xMTP Key up - Key down

NSPACE.PMTP6G LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 6xMTP Key up - Key down

NSPACE.PMTP6U LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 6xMTP Key up - Key up

NSPACE.PMTP2A LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 2xMTP Key up - Key down

NSPACE.PMTP6A LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 6xMTP Key up - Key down

NSPACE.PMTP4U LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 4xMTP Key up - Key up

NSPACE.PMTP2U LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 2xMTP Key up - Key up

NSPACE.PMTP4G LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 4xMTP Key up - Key down

NSPACE.PMTP2G LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 2xMTP Key up - Key down

LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO Adaptor Cassette
LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 
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• ENSPACE MPO-LC 3 4 LC

• ENSPACE MPO-LC ENSPACE 1 1U 

ENSPACE 12 144 LC

• ENSPACE 12 2.8mm

12 0.9mm

LC

• ENSPACE LC LC

• 

• 1U 12 LC

• 

NSPACE.PLC12AS LANmark-OF ENSPACE LC  12 LC

NSPACE.PLC12BS LANmark-OF ENSPACE LC  12 LC

NSPACE.PLC12GS LANmark-OF ENSPACE LC  12 LC/APC

LANmark-OF ENSPACE LC Adaptor Cassette
LANmark-OF ENSPACE LC 
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40G/100G Solutions  
40G/100G 

40G/100G

15% 50%

• IEEE 802.3 ba-2010

 40Gb/s 100Gb/s

• IEEE 802.3 bm

 100G 100GBASE-SR4 (IEEE 802.3 bm): 8

25Gb/s

• 40GBASE-SR4(IEEE 802.3ba)

 8 MTP 10Gb/s

• 100GBASE-SR10 (IEEE 802.3 ba): 

 20 MTP 10Gb/s

 100G 40G
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 LANmark-OF 40G 40G 40GBase-

SR4

• 

• 

 LANmark-OF 40G  Key up-key up  male-

male female-female male-female MTP 

 MTP 

• 

• OM3 OM4 

• 0.15dB 0.35dB IEC60794-20

• LSZH 

• IEC61300-3-45 IEC 60794-20

3.65mm

40mm

0~60

-20~60

IEC60794-1-E3

IEC60794-1-E4

IEC60332-1&IEC60332-3

Female

Male

LANmark-OF 40G Fiber Patch Cord
LANmark-OF 40G 
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B
5 OM3
7 OM4

CCC
SFF Female-Female 
SMF Male-Female 

AA
XXX 060=6.0m

N125 .   B    CCC    12    AA    XXX

N125.5SFF12AA100 LANmark-OF 40G  OM3 Female-Female 10m

N125.7SFF12AA100 LANmark-OF 40G  OM4 Female-Female 10m
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 MTP  MPO  MPO  4  MTP 

 MTP  6  MTP 

Key up-key up  key up-key down Male  Female MTP 

N205.AMTP6MMUU LANmark-OF MTP key up- key up
N205.AMTP6MMUD LANmark-OF MTP key up- key down

LANmark-OF MTP Adaptor plate
LANmark-OF MTP 
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N345.000 LANmark  42HU 45HU 

N345.012 LANmark  42HU 45HU 

N345.400 LANmark  4HU

N345.401 LANmark 

N330.420CH LANmark   2HU

• 19

• 

• 

• 

• 

LANmark 

LANmark 

• MPO 

• 

• 

• LANsense 

LANmark High Density Cabinet & Overhead Patching Frame
LANmark 
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   44

    44

    46

    50

    52

    56

    58

   60

    60

    62

    64

 /    65

   66

 UniBoot    68

 LANmark-7/7A GG45    71

 LANmark-8    73

   74

 essential    74

 LANmark    75

 SNAP-IN    76

LANmark    77

   78

 UK    78

 EU    79

 45x45 SNAP-IN    80

 US    81



/
/

 LA
N

sen
se

/
M

a
ritim

e 

44

Category 5e Cable

LANmark-5 U/UTP

LANmark-5 F2/UTP

LANmark-5 SF/UTP

 Cat 5e 

• 10baseT Ethernet 

• 100baseTX Fast Ethernet 

• 1000baseTX Gigabit Ethernet 

• 155 MBit ATM 

•  Class D  

• TIA/EIA-568-C.2 

• IS0/IEC 11801

• IEC 61156-5

 essential  LANmark  LANmark-5 155MHz  TIA 

568C.2  IEC 11801 100MHz  TIA 568C.2  IEC 11801 

LANmark-5 

MHz
IL
dB/100m Max.

NEXT
dB Min.

RL
dB Min.

PS NEXT
dB Min.

ACR-F
dB Min.

PS ACR-F
dB Min.

0.772 1.8 70 / 67 / /

1 2.04 68.3 21 65.3 63.8 60.8

4 4.01 59.3 24 56.3 51.8 48.8

8 5.65 54.8 25.5 51.8 45.7 42.7

10 6.33 53.3 26 50.3 43.8 40.8

16 8.05 50.2 26 47.2 39.7 36.7

20 9.03 48.8 26 45.8 37.8 34.8

25 10.1 47.3 25.3 44.3 35.8 32.8

31.25 11.4 45.9 24.6 42.9 33.9 30.9

62.5 16.5 41.4 22.5 38.4 27.9 24.9

100 21.3 38.3 21.1 35.3 23.8 20.8

155 27.2 35.4 19.8 32.4 20 17
* 20
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essential-5 

MHz
IL
dB/100m Max.

NEXT
dB Min.

RL
dB Min.

PS NEXT
dB Min.

ACR-F
dB Min.

PS ACR-F
dB Min.

0.772 / 67.0 / 64.0 / /

1 2.00 65.3 20.0 62.3 64.0 61.0 

4 4.08 56.3 23.0 53.3 52.0 49.0 

8 5.78 51.8 24.5 48.8 45.9 42.9 

10 6.48 50.3 25.0 47.3 44.0 41.0 

16 8.26 47.3 25.0 44.2 39.9 36.9 

20 9.28 45.8 25.0 42.8 38.0 35.0 

25 10.43 44.3 24.3 41.3 36.0 33.0 

31.25 11.73 42.9 23.6 39.9 34.1 31.1 

62.5 17.00 38.4 21.5 35.4 28.1 25.1 

100 21.98 35.3 20.1 32.3 24.0 21.0 
* 20

(1MHz�f�100 MHz) 100 15 Ohm

(pF/100m at 1kHz) �160 pF/100m

(1KHz) �56 pF/m

20 �5000 M •km

(1MHz�f�100 MHz) �45 ns/100m

(1MHz�f�100 MHz) �534+36/ f ns/100m

69%

N
mm

LANmark-5 U/UTP 80 20 40 -20  to +60  -10  to +50  

LANmark-5 F2/UTP 90 25 50 -20  to +60  -10  to +50  

essential-5 U/UTP 80 20 40 -20  to +60  -10  to +50  

essential-5 SF/UTP 100 26 52 -20  to +60  -10  to +50  

PVC IEC 60332-1

LSZH IEC 60332-1

LSZH IEC 61034-2

LSZH IEC 60754-1&2

  
kg/box

 
mm

N100.517 U/UTP  LANmark-5 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e 155MHz PVC 305m/reelex box PVC 10 5.2

N100.507 U/UTP  LANmark-5 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e 155MHz LSZH 305m/reelex box LSZH 10 5.2

N100.431 F2/UTP  LANmark-5 F2/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e 155MHz PVC 500m/reel PVC 24 6.5

N100.421 F2/UTP  LANmark-5 F2/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e 155MHz LSZH 500m/reel LSZH 24 6.5

N100.561 U/UTP  essential-5 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e PVC 305m/reelex box PVC 10 5.1

N100.551 U/UTP  essential-5 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e LSZH 305m/reelex box LSZH 10 5.1

N100.465 F/UTP  essential-5 F/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e PVC 305m/Reel in box PVC 14 6.2

N100.455 F/UTP  essential-5 F/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e LSZH 305m/Reel in box LSZH 14 6.2

N100.476 SF/UTP  essential-5 SF/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e PVC 500m/reel PVC 25 6.4

N100.471 SF/UTP  essential-5 SF/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e LSZH 500m/reel LSZH 25 6.4

N100.417 SF/UTP  essential-5 SF/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e PVC 1000m/reel PVC 50 6.4

N100.407 SF/UTP  essential-5 SF/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e LSZH 1000m/reel LSZH 50 6.4
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LANmark-6 U/UTP

LANmark-6 F2/UTP

 Cat 6 LANmark-6 350MHz C3

C3  

• 10baseT Ethernet

• 100baseTX Fast Ethernet

• 1000baseTX Gigabit Ethernet

• 155 MBit ATM

• 622 MBit ATM

• 1.2 Gbit ATM

•  Class E 

TIA/EIA-568-C.2

IS0/IEC 11801:2002 2nd Edition

IEC 61156-5

 LANmark 350MHz  TIA 568C.2  IEC 11801  

250MHz  TIA 568C.2  IEC 11801 

Category 6 Cable

LANmark-6 

MHz
IL
dB/100m Max.

NEXT
dB Min.

RL
dB Min.

PS NEXT
dB Min.

ACR-F
dB Min.

PS ACR-F
dB Min.

0.772 / 79 / 77.0 / /

1 2.03 77.3 21.0 75.3 67.8 64.8 

4 3.78 68.3 24.0 66.3 55.8 52.8 

10 5.95 62.3 26.0 60.3 47.8 44.8 

16 7.55 59.2 26.0 57.2 43.7 40.7 

20 8.47 57.8 26.0 55.8 41.8 38.8 

31.25 10.7 54.9 24.6 52.9 37.9 34.9 

62.5 15.4 50.4 22.5 48.4 31.9 28.9 

100 19.8 47.3 21.1 45.3 27.8 24.8 

155 25.2 44.4 19.8 42.4 24.0 21.0 

200 29.0 42.8 19.0 40.8 21.8 18.8 

250 32.8 41.3 18.3 39.3 19.8 16.8 

300 36.4 40.1 17.8 38.1 18.3 15.3 

350 39.8 39.1 17.3 37.1 16.9 13.9 
* 20
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PVC IEC 60332-1

CM UL1581

CMR UL1666

LSZH IEC 60332-1

LSZH IEC 61034-2

LSZH IEC 60754-1&2

(1MHz�f�250 MHz) 100 15 Ohm

(pF/100m at 1kHz) �160 pF/100m

(1KHz) �56 pF/m

20 �5000 M •km

(1MHz�f�350 MHz) �45 ns/100m

(1MHz�f�250 MHz) �534+36/ f ns/100m

69%

N
mm

LANmark-6 U/UTP 100 25 50 -20 ~+60 -10 ~+50

LANmark-6 F2/UTP 100 32 64 -20 ~+60 -10 ~+50

LANmark-6 F/UTP 100 28 56 -20 ~+60 -10 ~+50

LANmark-6  U/UTP IEC 60332-3-25 100 25 50 -20 ~+60 -10 ~+50

LANmark-6 F1/UTP IEC 60332-3-24 100 32 64 -20 ~+60 -10 ~+50

kg/box mm

N100.614 U/UTP  LANmark-6 U/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz PVC 305m/reel in box PVC 14 6.2

N100.604 U/UTP  LANmark-6 U/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz LSZH 305m/reel in box LSZH 14 6.2

N100.617 U/UTP  LANmark-6 U/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz PVC 305m/reelex box PVC 13 6.2

N100.607 U/UTP  LANmark-6 U/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz LSZH 305m/reelex box LSZH 13 6.2

N100.670 F/UTP  LANmark-6 F/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz PVC 500m/reel PVC 29 7.0 

N100.672 F/UTP  LANmark-6 F/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz LSZH 500m/reel LSZH 29 7.0 

N100.661 F2/UTP  LANmark-6 F2/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz PVC 500m/reel PVC 30 7.7

N100.662 F2/UTP  LANmark-6 F2/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz LSZH 500m/reel LSZH 30 7.7

N100.604FR U/UTP LANmark-6 U/UTP  AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz LSZH IEC 60332-3-24 500m/reel LSZH 30 7.1

N100.622-O5 F1/UTP LANmark-6 F1/UTP AWG24 Cat 6 350MHz LSZH 60332-3-24 1000m reel LSZH 67 8

N100.614-D9 U/UTP  LANmark-6 U/UTP AWG23 CM Cat 6 PVC 305m/reel in box CM PVC 14 6.2

N100.614-D3 U/UTP  LANmark-6 U/UTP AWG23 CMR Cat 6 PVC 305m/reel in box CMR PVC 14 6.2
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Category 6 Cable
 

essential-6  U/UTP 

 essential-6  Cat 6 250MHz  essential-6 

 PCB  essential 

• 10baseT Ethernet

• 100baseTX Fast Ethernet

• 1000baseTX Gigabit Ethernet

• 155 MBit ATM

• 622 MBit ATM

• 1.2 Gbit ATM

•  Class E 

TIA/EIA-568-C.2

IS0/IEC 11801:2002 2nd Edition

IEC 61156-5

essential-6 

MHz
IL
dB/100m Max.

NEXT
dB Min.

RL
dB Min.

PS NEXT
dB Min.

ACR-F
dB Min.

PS ACR-F
dB Min.

0.772 / 76.0 / 74.0 / /

1 2.0 74.3 20.0 72.3 67.8 64.8 

4 3.8 65.3 23.0 63.3 55.8 52.8 

10 6.0 59.3 25.0 57.3 47.8 44.8 

16 7.6 56.2 25.0 54.2 43.7 40.7 

20 8.5 54.8 25.0 52.8 41.8 38.8 

31.25 10.7 51.9 23.6 49.9 37.9 34.9 

62.5 15.4 47.4 21.5 45.4 31.9 28.9 

100 19.8 44.3 20.1 42.3 27.8 24.8 

155 25.2 41.4 18.8 39.4 24.0 21.0 

200 29.0 39.8 18.0 37.8 21.8 18.8 

250 32.8 38.3 17.3 36.3 19.8 16.8 
* 20
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(1MHz�f�250 MHz) 100 15 Ohm

(pF/100m at 1kHz) �160 pF/100m

(1KHz) �56 pF/m

20 �5000 M •km

(1MHz�f�250 MHz) �45 ns/100m

(1MHz�f�250 MHz) �534+36/ f ns/100m

67%

-10  to +50

-20  to +60

PVC IEC 60332-1

LSZH IEC 60332-1

LSZH IEC 61034-2

LSZH IEC 60754-1&2

N 100

( )mm 24

( )mm 48

kg/box mm

N100.166 U/UTP essential-6 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 6 PVC Light Grey 305m/Reelex box PVC 12.5 6.1

N100.161 U/UTP essential-6 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 6 LSZH Orange 305m/Reelex box LSZH 12.5 6.1

N100.165 U/UTP essential-6 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 6 PVC Light Grey 305m/Reel in box PVC 13.5 6.1

N100.160 U/UTP essential-6 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 6 LSZH Orange 305m/Reel in box LSZH 13.5 6.1
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Category 6A Cable
 

LANmark-6A F1/UTP

LANmark-6A F/FTP

Cat 6A 500MHz  10 

Gigabit Ethernet  LANmark-6A 

 

• 10Base-T Ethernet 

• 100Base-TX Fast Ethernet 

• 1000Base-TX Gigabit Ethernet 

• 10GBase-T 10 Gigabit Ethernet IEEE 802.3 

• 155 Mbit ATM 

• 1.2 Gbit ATM 

•  Cat 6A and Class EA 

TIA/EIA-568-C.2

IS0/IEC 11801:2002 2nd Edition

IEC 61156-5 

LANmark-6A 

MHz
IL
dB/100m Max.

NEXT
dB Min.

RL
dB Min.

PS NEXT
dB Min.

ACR-F
dB Min.

PS ACR-F
dB Min.

PS ANEXT
dB Min

PS AACR-F
dB Min

1 2.1 74.3 20.0 72.3 67.8 64.8 67.0 67.0 

4 3.8 65.3 23.0 63.3 55.8 52.8 67.0 66.2 

10 5.9 59.3 25.0 57.3 47.8 44.8 67.0 58.2 

16 7.5 56.2 25.0 54.2 43.7 40.7 67.0 54.1 

20 8.4 54.8 25.0 52.8 41.8 38.8 67.0 52.2 

31.25 10.5 51.9 23.6 49.9 37.9 34.9 67.0 48.3 

62.5 15.0 47.4 21.5 45.4 31.9 28.9 65.6 42.3 

100 19.1 44.3 20.1 42.3 27.8 24.8 62.5 38.2 

155 24.1 41.4 18.8 39.4 24.0 21.0 59.6 34.4 

200 27.6 39.8 18.0 37.8 21.8 18.8 58.0 32.2 

250 31.1 38.3 17.3 36.3 19.8 16.8 56.5 30.2 

300 34.3 37.1 16.8 35.1 18.3 15.3 55.3 28.7 

500 45.3 33.8 15.2 31.8 13.8 10.8 52.0 24.2 
* 20



/
/

 LA
N

sen
se

/
M

a
ritim

e 

Ohm 100 5

ACR F1/UTP dB@250MHz/100M 12.2

pF/100m �160

ACR F/FTP dB@250MHz/100M 37.2

nF/100m at 1kHz �5.6

M .km �5000

@20 Ohm/km 190

ns/100m �30

ns/100m �536

dB@30MHz 80

F1/UTP 67%

F/FTP 82%

CMR UL1666

CMP NFPA262

LSZH IEC 60332-1

LSZH IEC 61034-2

LSZH IEC 60754-1&2

kg/reel mm

N100.624G F1/UTP LANmark-6A F1/UTP AWG23 Cat 6A LSZH Orange 500m/reel LSZH 29 7.5 

N100.622G F1/UTP LANmark-6A F1/UTP AWG23 Cat 6A LSZH Orange 1000m/reel LSZH 55 7.5 

N100.694G F/FTP LANmark-6A F/FTP AWG23 Cat 6A LSZH Orange 500m/reel LSZH 28 7.0 

N100.692G F/FTP LANmark-6A F/FTP AWG23 Cat 6A LSZH Orange 1000m/reel LSZH 52 7.0 

N100.622G-O5 F1/UTP LANmark-6A F1/UTP AWG23 Cat 6A LSZH IEC60332-3-24  Orange 1000m/reel LSZH 71 8.5 

N100.692G-O5 F/FTP LANmark-6A F/FTP AWG23 Cat 6A LSZH IEC60332-3-24  Orange 1000m/reel LSZH 59 7.6 

N100.624GU F/UTP LANmark-6A F/UTP AWG23 Cat 6A Riser CMR Grey 305m/reel CMR 18 7.3 

N100.624GP F/UTP LANmark-6A F/UTP AWG23 Cat 6A Plenum CMP Orange 305m/reel CMP 21 7.3 

N
mm

LANmark-6A F1/UTP 100 30 60 -20 ~+60 0 ~+50

LANmark-6A F/FTP 100 28 56 -20 ~+60 0 ~+50

LANmark-6A F1/UTP IEC 60332-3C 100 34 68 -20 ~+60 0 ~+50

LANmark-6A F/FUTP IEC 60332-3C 100 30 60 -20 ~+60 0 ~+50
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Category 7 Cable

LANmark-7 AWG23 S/FTP 600MHz 7

ACR 10GBASE-T LANmark GG45 

• 

• 10/100/1000Base-T

• 1000Base-TX

• 10GBase-T

• POE, POE+, POE++(Draft)

• CATV 862MHz

• Class F

EN50173; EN50288-4-1; ISO/IEC 11801; ISO/IEC 61156-5

LANmark-7 S/FTP

LANmark-7 
Frequency
(MHz)

Attenuation
(dB/100m)
Max.

NEXT
dB)
Min.

ACR
dB)
Min.

PS-NEXT
dB)
Min.

ACR-F
dB)
Min.

PS-ACR-F
dB)
Min.

Return Loss
dB)
Min.

1 4 75 71 72 75 75 20

4 4 75 71 72 75 75 23

10 5.9 75 69.1 72 75 72.3 25

16 7.4 75 67.6 72 71.2 68.2 25

20 8.3 75 66.7 72 69.3 66.3 25

31.25 10.4 75 64.6 72 65.4 62.4 23.6

62.5 14.9 75 60.1 72 59.4 56.4 21.5

100 19 72.4 53.4 69.4 55.3 52.3 20.1

155 24 69.5 45.6 66.5 51.5 48.5 18.8

250 31 66.4 35.5 63.4 47.3 44.3 17.3

300 34.2 65.2 31.1 62.2 45.8 42.8 17.3

600 50.1 60.7 10.6 57.7 39.7 36.7 17.3
* 20
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100 Ohm

20 �5000 M •km

25 ns/100m

(100 MHz) �536 ns/100m

LANmark-7 82%

LSZH IEC 60332-1

LSZH IEC 61034-2

LSZH IEC 60754-1&2

 
kg/km mm

N100.365 S/FTP LANmark-7 S/FTP AWG23 Cat 7 600MHz LSZH IEC60332-1 Orange 1000m/reel LSZH 61 7.0 

N100.365-O5 S/FTP LANmark-7 S/FTP AWG23 Cat 7 600MHz LSZH-IEC60332-3-24 Orange 1000m/Reel LSZH 63 7.4 

N
mm

LANmark-7 600MHz S/FTP 210 28 56 -20 ~+60 -5 ~+70
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Category 7A Cable

LANmark-7A 1250MHz AWG23 S/FTP 1250MHz 25GBASE-T 7A

ACR 10GBASE-T 25GBASE-T 30m

LANmark GG45 

• 

• 10/100/1000Base-T

• 1000Base-TX

• 10GBase-T

• 25GBase-T

• POE, POE+, POE++(Draft)

• CATV 862MHz

• Class FA

EN50173; EN50288-4-1; ISO/IEC 11801; ISO/IEC 61156-5

LANmark-7A 1250MHz

LANmark-7A 1250MHz 
Frequency

(MHz)

Attenuation
(dB/100m)
Typical

NEXT pp
( dB)
Typical

ACR-F
(dB)
Typical

RL
(dB)
Typical

Coupling Att.
(dB)
Typical

PSANEXT
(dB)
Typical

PSAFEXT
(dB)
Typical

1 4 104.8 70 38 106 92.4 83

4 4 94.6 70 32 94 92.1 82.8

10 6.3 87.8 70 28 86 91 78.9

16 7.9 84.2 68.3 26 81.9 90 76.9

20 8.9 82.5 66.4 25 80 89.4 75.9

31.25 11.1 79.1 62.5 23.1 76.1 88 74

62.5 15.6 73.7 56.5 20 70.1 85.3 71

100 19.7 70 52.4 18 66 83.1 68.9

155 24.5 66.6 48.6 16.1 62.2 80.8 66.9

200 27.9 64.6 46.4 15 60 79.4 65.8

250 31.2 62.8 44.4 14 58 78.1 64.8

300 34.1 61.3 42.8 13.2 56.5 77.1 63.9

500 44.1 57.2 38.4 11 52 75 61.6

600 48.3 55.8 36.8 10.2 50.4 75 60.8

700 52.1 54.5 35.5 9.5 49.1 75 60.1

800 55.7 53.5 34.3 9 47.9 75 59.4

900 59.1 52.5 33.3 8.5 46.9 74 58.9

1000 62.3 51.6 32.4 8 46 73 58.4

1250 66.8 42.0 25.0 8.0 40.0 70.0 50.0
* 20
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100 Ohm

20 �5000 M •km

25 ns/100m

(100 MHz) �536 ns/100m

LANmark-7A  1250MHz 82%

LSZH IEC 60332-1

LSZH IEC 61034-2

LSZH IEC 60754-1&2

kg/km mm

N100.371 S/FTP LANmark-7A S/FTP AWG23 Cat 7A 1250MHz LSZH IEC60332-1 Orange 1000m/reel LSZH 61 7.7 

N
mm

LANmark-7A 1250MHz S/FTP 210 31 62 -20 ~+60 -5 ~+70
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Category 7A Cable

LANmark-7A 1600MHz AWG22 S/FTP 1600MHz 7A

ACR 10GBASE-T 25GBASE-T

30m LANmark GG45 

• 

• 10/100/1000Base-T

• 1000Base-TX

• 10GBase-T

• 25GBase-T

• POE, POE+, POE++(Draft)

• CATV 862MHz

• Class FA

EN50173; EN50288-4-1; ISO/IEC 11801; ISO/IEC 61156-5

LANmark-7A 1600MHz

LANmark-7A 1600MHz 
Frequency

(MHz)

Attenuation
(dB/100m)
Typical

NEXT
(dB)
Typ.

PS-ANEXT
(dB)
Typ.

ACR
(dB)
Typ.

ACR-F
(dB)
Typ.

TCL
(dB)
Typ.

Return Loss
(dB)
Typ.

1 1.9 105 87.5 103.1 83 43 30

4 3.5 105 87.5 101.5 83 37 33

10 5.4 105 87.5 99.6 83 33 34

16 6.8 105 87.5 98.2 83 31 34

20 7.6 105 87.5 97.4 83 30 34

31.25 9.5 105 87.5 95.5 83 28.1 32.7

62.5 13.4 105 87.5 91.6 83 25.1 30.6

100 17 102.4 87.5 85.4 80.3 23 29.1

155 21.3 97.6 87.5 76.3 75.5 21.1 27.8

300 29.9 90.5 87.5 60.6 68.4 18.2 26.3

600 42.7 82.9 83.3 40.3 60.8 15.2 26.3

800 49.6 79.8 81.5 30.2 57.7 14 23.8

1000 55.7 77.4 80 21.7 55.3 13 21.9

1200 61.3 75.4 78.8 14.1 53.3 12.2 20.3

1500 69 73 77.4 4 50.9 11.2 18.3

1600 71.4 72.3 76.9 0.9 50.2 11 17.8

* 20
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100 Ohm

20 �5000 M •km

25 ns/100m

(100 MHz) �536 ns/100m

LANmark-7A  1600MHz 76%

LSZH IEC 60332-1

LSZH IEC 61034-2

LSZH IEC 60754-1&2

kg/km mm

N100.381 S/FTP LANmark-7A S/FTP AWG22 Cat 7A 1600MHz LSZH IEC60332-1 Orange 1000m/reel LSZH 72 8.6

N
mm

LANmark-7A1600MHz S/FTP 190 34 68 -20 ~+60 0 ~+50
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Category 8 Cable

LANmark-8 AWG22 S/FTP 2000MHz 8

10GBASE-T 100 25/40GBASE-T 30 LANmark GG45 

• 

• 10/100/1000Base-T

• 1000Base-TX

• 10GBase-T

• 25GBase-T 40GBase-T(802.3bq Draft 2.4) 

• POE, POE+, POE++(Draft)

• CATV 862MHz

• Class FA Class I  Class II 

EN50173; EN50288-4-1; ISO/IEC 11801; ISO/IEC 61156-9 Draft

LANmark-8 S/FTP

LANmark-8 

MHz
IL
dB/100m Max.

NEXT
dB Min.

RL
dB Min.

ACRF
dB Min.

TCL
dB Min.

PS ANEXT
dB Min.

PS AACR-F
dB Min.

Prop.Delay
ns/100m Max.

1 2.1 75 20 75 45 80 80 483

4 3.7 75 23 75 39 80 80 468

10 5.8 75 25 75 35 80 80 470

16 7.3 75 25 75 33 80 80 468

20 8.2 75 25 75 32 80 80 467

30 10 75 25 75 30.2 80 80 466

62 14.4 75 23.6 74.4 27 80 76.3 464

100 18.3 75 22.2 70.3 25 80 72.2 463

200 26.1 73.9 20.1 64.3 22 80 66.2 462

300 32.1 71.2 18.9 60.8 20.2 80 62.7 462

400 37.2 69.4 18 58.3 19 80 60.2 462

600 45.9 66.7 16.8 54.7 17.2 80 56.6 461

1000 59.9 63.4 15.2 50.3 15 80 52.2 461

1200 66 62.2 14.7 48.7 14.2 80 50.6 461

1500 74.2 60.8 14 46.8 13.2 79.9 48.7 461

1600 76.8 60.3 13.8 46.2 13 79.4 48.1 461

1800 81.8 59.6 13.4 45.2 12.4 78.7 47.1 461

2000 86.5 58.9 13.1 44.3 12 78 46.2 461
* 20
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 100 Ohm

20  �5000 M •km

25 ns/100m

(100 MHz) �463 ns/100m

LANmark-8  76%

(LSZH) IEC 60332-1& IEC 60332-3C

(LSZH) IEC61034-2

(LSZH) IEC 60754-1&2

kg/km mm

N100.481-O5 S/FTP LANmark-8 S/FTP AWG22 Cat 8 2000MHz LSZH IEC60332-3C Orange 1000m/reel LSZH  72 8.6

N
mm

LANmark-8 2000MHz S/FTP 190 34 68 -20 ~+60  0 ~+70  
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Category 5e Copper Connector

• essential-5  ISO/IEC 11801:2002  TIA/EIA 568.C  Class 

D/Cat 5e 

•  100MHz

•  UTP  FTP

• SNAP-IN 

•  Keystone 

• T568A  T568B

•  24 23AWG 

• UL 

• 

• 10baseT Ethernet

• 100baseTX Fast Ethernet

• 1000base-T Gigabit Ethernet

• 155 Mbit ATM

• 622 Mbit ATM

  x  x mm

N420.416 essential-5 essential-5 Snap-In  LSA/110 17x19.5x36

N420.426 essential-5 essential-5 Snap-In  LSA/110 17x19.5x36.2

N420.415 essential-5 essential-5 Keystone  LSA/110 17x24x29
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Category 5e Copper Connector

• LANmark-5  ISO/IEC 11801:2002  TIA/EIA 568.C  Class 

D/Cat 5e 

•  155MHz

•  UTP  FTP

• SNAP-IN 

• EVO 

• T568A  T568B

•  22~24AWG  24~27AWG 

• UL 

•  Keystone 

• 

• 

• 10baseT Ethernet

• 100baseTX Fast Ethernet

• 1000base-T Gigabit Ethernet

• 155 Mbit ATM

• 622 Mbit ATM

Shorter quicker easier...

20m Ohm
DC 200m Ohm

500m Ohm
1000V DC/AC

750
20

  x  x mm 

N420.550 LANmark-5 LANmark-5 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG 16.7x22.9x29

N420.555 LANmark-5 LANmark-5 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG 16.8x23.2x36

N420.551 LANmark-5 LANmark-5 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 24~27AWG 16.7x22.9x29

N420.556 LANmark-5 LANmark-5 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 24~27AWG 16.7x22.9x29
*

Keystone 

N429.625 LANmark Keystone EVO  24 /

N429.626 LANmark Keystone EVO  24 /

N429.627 LANmark Keystone EVO  24 /   
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• essential-6  ISO/IEC 11801:2002  TIA/EIA 568.C  Class 

E/Cat 6 

•  250MHz

• Keystone 

•  essential Keystone 

• T568A  T568B

•  22~24AWG 

• UL 

• 

• 

• 

• 10baseT Ethernet

• 100baseTX Fast Ethernet

• 1000base-T Gigabit Ethernet

• 1000Base-TX 

• 155 Mbit ATM

• 622 Mbit ATM

Category 6 Copper Connector

  x  x mm

N420.116 essential-6 essential-6 KeyStone RJ45 22~24AWG 16.7x24x29

N420.136 essential-6 essential-6 KeyStone RJ45 22~24AWG 16.7x24x29
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Category 6 Copper Connector

• LANmark-6  ISO/IEC 11801:2002  TIA/EIA 568.C  Class 

E/Cat 6 

•  350MHz

•  UTP  FTP

• SNAP-IN 

• EVO 

• T568A  T568B

•  22~24AWG  24~27AWG 

• F/UTP F1/UTP F2/UTP F/FTP U/UTP SF/UTP S/FTP

• UL 

• 

•   Keystone 131

• 

• 

•  IEEE 802.3af PoE IEEE 802.3at PoE Plus  POE+ 

 15W 

• 10baseT Ethernet

• 100baseTX Fast Ethernet

• 1000base-T Gigabit Ethernet

• 1000Base-TX 

• 155 Mbit ATM

• 622 Mbit ATM

  x  x mm

N420.660 LANmark-6 LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG 16.7x22.9x29

N420.660GRE LANmark-6 LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG 16.7x22.9x29

N420.660RED LANmark-6 LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG 16.7x22.9x29

N420.660BLU LANmark-6 LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG 16.7x22.9x29

N420.660ORA LANmark-6 LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG  16.7x22.9x29

N420.666 LANmark-6 LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG 16.8x23.2x36

N420.661 LANmark-6 LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 24~27AWG 16.7x22.9x29

N420.667 LANmark-6 LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 24~27AWG 16.8x23.2x36
*

Shorter quicker easier...

20m Ohm

DC 200m Ohm

500m Ohm

1000V DC/AC

750

20
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Category 6A Copper Connector

10 Gigabit Ethernet

• LANmark-6A  ISO/IEC 11801:2008 AM1  TIA/EIA 568.B.2-10 

 Class EA/Cat 6A 

•  500MHz

•  FTP 360

• SNAP-IN 

• 

• EVO 

• T568A  T568B

•  22~24AWG  24~27AWG 

• F/UTP F1/UTP F2/UTP F/FTP U/UTP SF/UTP S/FTP

• UL 

•  Keystone 131

• 

• 

• 

•  IEEE 802.3af PoE IEEE 802.3at PoE Plus  POE+ 

 15W 

• 10baseT Ethernet

• 100baseTX Fast Ethernet

• 1000base-T Gigabit Ethernet

• 1000Base-TX 

• 10GBase-T 10Gigabit Ethernet IEEE 802.3

• 155 Mbit ATM

• 1.2 Gbit ATM

•  Cat 6A/Class EA 

Shorter quicker easier...

  x  x mm

N420.66A LANmark-6A LANmark-6A EVO Snap-In Cat 6A 22~24AWG 16.8x23.2x36.4

N420.67A LANmark-6A LANmark-6A EVO Snap-In Cat 6A 24~27AWG 16.8x23.2x36.4

20m Ohm

DC 200m Ohm

500m Ohm

1000V DC/AC

750

20
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Category 7A/8 Copper Connector  

/

LANmark GG45 2000MHz

 RJ45 10G 40G

GG45  Cat 6A 

GG45  2  RJ Mode  RJ45 GG Mode  

2000MHz 

• LANmark GG45  ISO/IEC 11801 Class FA/Class /  

•  RJ45  Cat7A/Cat8 GG45 

• 1000MHZ (Cat 7A) / 2000MHZ (Cat 8)

• 360

• SNAP-IN 

• T568A  T568B

•  22~24AWG  24~27AWG 

• F/UTP F1/UTP F2/UTP U/UTP SF/UTP S/FTP

• 10baseT Ethernet

• 100baseTX Fast Ethernet

• 1000baseTX Gigabit Ethernet

• 1000baseTX 

• 10GBase-T 10Gigabit Etherent IEEE 802.3

• 155Mbit ATM

• 1.2Gbit ATM

• POE plus  IEEE 802.3at

• POE plus plus IEEE 802.3bt draft

• CATV up to 862MHz

• Cat 6A/Class EA

• Cat 7/Class F

• Cat 7A/Class FA

• Cat 8 Class I/II

  x  x mm

N420.735 LANmark GG45 LANmark GG45 Snap-In Cat 7A/8 22~24AWG 17x19.5x41.4

N420.736 LANmark GG45 LANmark GG45 Snap-In Cat 7A/8 24~27AWG 17x19.5x41.4

N420.738 LANmark GG45 LANmark GG45 Cat 7A , ,1500MHz PCB  15.3x13.5x21.9

Revolutionary 2 in 1 
connector technology

40 Gigabit
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Copper Patch Cord

 ISO/IEC 11801  TIA/EIA 568C.2 

 LANmark essential 

 ISO/IEC 11801  TIA/EIA 568 C.2  4 

 

•  Cat 5e Cat 6 

•  RJ45  ISO 8877 

• 

• 

• Cat 6  C3 

•  PVC  LSZH 

• 1 2 3 5 

• 

• 

•  1000 

IEC 60603-7

ISO/IEC 11801:2002 2nd Edtion

TIA/EIA-568-C.2

-10  to +50

-20  to +60

LSZH IEC 61034-2

LSZH IEC 60754-1&2
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essential-5

N101.112CGG essential-5  PVC 1m 1

N101.112EGG essential-5  PVC 2m 2

N101.112FGG essential-5  PVC 3m 3

N101.112HGG essential-5  PVC 5m 5

essential-6

N101.11ECGG essential-6  PVC 1m 1

N101.11EEGG essential-6  PVC 2m 2

N101.11EFGG essential-6  PVC 3m 3

N101.11EHGG essential-6  PVC 5m 5

N101.21ECOO essential-6  LSZH 1m 1

N101.21EEOO essential-6  LSZH 2m 2

N101.21EFOO essential-6  LSZH 3m 3

N101.21EHOO essential-6  LSZH 5m 5

N101.12ECGG essential-6  PVC 1m 1

N101.12EEGG essential-6  PVC 2m 2

N101.12EFGG essential-6  PVC 3m 3

N101.12EHGG essential-6  PVC 5m 5

N101.22ECGG essential-6  LSZH 1m 1

N101.22EEGG essential-6  LSZH 2m 2

N101.22EFGG essential-6  LSZH 3m 3

N101.22EHGG essential-6  LSZH 5m 5

          

A
1 PVC
2 LSZH

B
1 U/UTP
2 F/UTP

C
2 essential-5
E essential-6

D

C 1 A 0.5
E 2 D 1.5
F 3 K 7
H 5 Q 15
O 10 R 20

E

O V
F J
R S
B W

F
O    essential 
G   essential 

N101  .   A    B    C    D    E    F
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UniBoot Patch Cord
UniBoot 

LANmark  UniBoot  ISO/IEC 11801  TIA/EIA 

568C.2 

UniBoot  RJ45 

 1U  48 

 

•  Cat 5e Cat 6 Cat 6 10G Cat 6A 

•  RJ45  ISO 8877 

• 

• 

• 

• Cat 6  C3 

•  PVC  LSZH 

• 1 2 3 5 

• 

• 

•  1000 

IEC 60603-7

ISO/IEC 11801:2002 2nd Edtion

TIA/EIA-568-C.2

-10  to +50

-20  to +60

LSZH IEC 61034-2

LSZH IEC 60754-1&2

CM UL VW-1
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A

5 LANmark-5

6 LANmark-6

G LANmark-6 10G

A LANmark-6A

B
P

U Ultim

C

1 LSZH

2 PVC

9 UL CM

D

A UTP

B F/UTP

F U/FTP

XXX 0.5 050 5 055 5.5

E

O          G

D        B

R

G

O          G

D        B

R           K

W         U

N110.LPW LANmark UniBoot 

N110.LPR LANmark UniBoot 

N110.LPY LANmark UniBoot 

N110.LPK LANmark UniBoot 

N110.LPD LANmark UniBoot 

N110.LPB LANmark UniBoot 

N110.LPG LANmark UniBoot 

N110.LPO LANmark UniBoot 

N11  A   .    B    C    D    XXX    E    G
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LANmark-5 UniBoot 

 

N115.P1A010OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 1m  1

N115.P1A020OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 2m 2

N115.P1A030OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 3m 3

N115.P1A050OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 5m 5

N115.P2A010DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 1m  1

N115.P2A020DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 2m 2

N115.P2A030DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 3m 3

N115.P2A050DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 5m  5

N115.P1B010OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 1m  1

N115.P1B020OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 2m 2

N115.P1B030OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 3m 3

N115.P1B050OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 5m 5

N115.P2B010DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 1m  1

N115.P2B020DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 2m 2

N115.P2B030DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 3m 3

N115.P2B050DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 5m 5

LANmark-6 UniBoot 

 

N116.P1A010OK LANmark-6 UniBoot  LSZH 1m  1

N116.P1A020OK LANmark-6 UniBoot  LSZH 2m 2

N116.P1A030OK LANmark-6 UniBoot  LSZH 3m 3

N116.P1A050OK LANmark-6 UniBoot  LSZH 5m 5

N116.P2A010DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  PVC 1m  1

N116.P2A020DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  PVC 2m 2

N116.P2A030DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  PVC 3m 3

N116.P2A050DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  PVC 5m 5

N116.P9A010DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  UL CM 1m  1

N116.P9A020DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  UL CM 2m 2

N116.P9A030DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  UL CM 3m 3

N116.P9A050DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  UL CM 5m 5

LANmark-6 10G UniBoot 

 

N11G.P1B010OK LANmark-6 10G UniBoot 10G  500MHz LSZH 1m 1

N11G.P1B020OK LANmark-6 10G UniBoot 10G  500MHz LSZH 2m 2

N11G.P1B030OK LANmark-6 10G UniBoot 10G  500MHz LSZH 3m 3

N11G.P1B050OK LANmark-6 10G UniBoot 10G  500MHz LSZH 5m 5

LANmark-6A UniBoot 

 

N11A.U1F010OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  LSZH 1m 1

N11A.U1F020OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  LSZH 2m 2

N11A.U1F030OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  LSZH 3m 3

N11A.U1F050OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  LSZH 5m 5

N11A.P9F010OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  UL CM 1m 1

N11A.P9F020OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  UL CM 2m 2

N11A.P9F030OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  UL CM 3m 3

N11A.P9F050OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  UL CM 5m 5
*
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LANmark-7/7A GG45 Patch Cord
LANmark-7/7A GG45 

 LANmark-7/7A  GG45

GG45 

LANmark-7A  GG45  1250MHz  

•  GG45  IEC 61076-3-110 

•  ISO 11801:2002 AM2  C lass F/FA  4 

• Class F  ISO 15018  BCT 

•  40G 

•  GG45  1000MHz 

• LANmark-7 /

CATV/CCTV 

• LSZH 

• 1 2 3 5 

• 

•  1000 

IEC 60603-7

IEC 61076-3-110 

ISO/IEC 11801:2002 2nd Edtion

-10  to +50

-20  to +60

LSZH IEC 61034-2

LSZH IEC 60754-1&2
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LANmark-7 GG45 

 m

N101.2A9CG LANmark-7 GG45-2 RJ45 LSZH 1m 1

N101.2A9EG LANmark-7 GG45-2 RJ45 LSZH 2m 2

N101.2A9FG LANmark-7 GG45-2 RJ45 LSZH 3m 3

N101.2A9GG LANmark-7 GG45-2 RJ45 LSZH 5m 5

N101.2B9CG LANmark-7 GG45-1 RJ45&2 RJ11 LSZH 1m 1

N101.2B9EG LANmark-7 GG45-1 RJ45&2 RJ11 LSZH 2m 2

N101.2B9FG LANmark-7 GG45-1 RJ45&2 RJ11 LSZH 3m 3

N101.2B9GG LANmark-7 GG45-1 RJ45&2 RJ11 LSZH 5m 5

LANmark-7A GG45 

 m

N900.67A GG45 Cat7A LSZH 2m 2

N101.23AOO LANmark-7A GG45-GG45 LSZH 10m 10

N101.23ARO LANmark-7A GG45-GG45 LSZH 20m 20

N101.23AEO LANmark-7A GG45-GG45 LSZH 2m 2

N101.23AFO LANmark-7A GG45-GG45 LSZH 3m 3

N101.23AHO LANmark-7A GG45-GG45 LSZH 5m 5
*
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LANmark-8 Patch Cord
LANmark-8 

 LANmark-8  GG45 

LANmark-8  GG45  2000MHz

 

•  GG45  IEC 61076-3-110 

•  C lass FA  4  Class 2 

•  40G 

•  GG45  2000MHz 

• LSZH 

• 1 2 3

• 

•  1000 

IEC60603-7

IEC 61076-3-110

ISO/IEC 11801

-10  to +50

-20  to +60

LSZH IEC 61034-2

LSZH IEC 60754-1&2

 m

N900.680 GG45 Cat 8 LSZH 2M, 2

N101.238O100 LANmark-8 GG45-GG45LSZH  1M , 1

N101.238O200 LANmark-8 GG45-GG45LSZH  2M , 2

N101.238O300 LANmark-8 GG45-GG45LSZH  3M , 3
*
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essential Copper Patch Panel
essential 

mm

N500.202 essential-5 PCB  24  RJ45  1U 28.4

N500.204 essential-5 PCB  24  RJ45  1U 28.4

N424.511 essential-5 PCB  48  RJ45  2U 28.4

N500.206 essential-6 PCB  24  RJ45  1U 28.4

N521.660 essential Keystone  1U 66

N521.660BK essential Keystone  1U 66

N424.512 essential 80

essential 19

 IDC 

• essential-5  ISO/IEC 11801:2002 2nd Edtion  TIA/EIA 568-B.2  

Class D/Cat 5e 

• essential-6  ISO/IEC 11801:2002 2nd Edtion  TIA/EIA 568-B.2 

 Class E/Cat 6 

• /

• 

• 

• 

• T568A  T568B

•  DC  110  LSA+ 

•  22 23 24AWG 

•  N424.512

•  Keystone 

ISO/IEC 11801
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LANmark Copper Patch Panel
LANmark 

LANmark-5 19

IDC 

 EMC  Clip-On 

• LANmark-5  ISO/IEC 11801:2002 2nd Edtion  TIA/EIA 568-B.2 

 Class D/Cat 5e 

• /

• 9 

• 

• 

•  Clip-On 

• T568A  T568B

•  IDC  110  LSA+ 

•  22 23 24AWG 

• U/UTP F2/UTP F/UTP SF/UTP S/FTP

mm

N500.105 LANmark-5 PCB  24  RJ45 170

N500.115 LANmark-5 PCB  24  RJ45 170
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SNAP-IN Copper Patch Panel
SNAP-IN 

 SNAP-IN 

19  SNAP-IN LANmark-5

LANmark-6/6A LANmark-7/7A essential  24  SNAP-IN 

 Clip-On 

 

EMC 

• 1U  24 

• 

• /

•  SNAP-IN 

• 

• 

•  8 

• Clip-On 

mm

N521.663 LANmark 24  Snap-In   1HU 123

N521.663BK LANmark 24  Snap-In   1HU 123

N521.661 LANmark 24  Snap-In  1HU 66

N521.661BK LANmark 24  Snap-In  1HU 66

N421.701BLA LANmark  100 /

N421.701BLU LANmark  100 /

N421.701DGR LANmark  100 /

N421.701GRE LANmark  100 /

N421.701ORA LANmark  100 /

N421.701RED LANmark  100 /

N421.701YEL LANmark  100 /

N421.701WHI LANmark  100 /
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• 

• 

• SNAP-IN SNAP-IN LC /SC /SC

• 6 /12

• 

• 

• 

• 

• : 

• 

• <36V

LANmark Zone Distribution Box
LANmark 

   x  x mm

N521.600 LANmark 12  Snap-In 230x200x40 

N521.630 LANmark-OF 12  Snap-In 230x200x40 

N521.606 LANmark 6  Snap-In 120x125x42

N521.606BK LANmark 6  Snap-In 120x125x42

N421.701BLA LANmark  100 /

N421.701BLU LANmark  100 /

N421.701DGR LANmark  100 /

N421.701GRE LANmark  100 /

N421.701ORA LANmark  100 /

N421.701RED LANmark  100 /

N421.701YEL LANmark  100 /

N421.701WHI LANmark  100 /



/
/

 LA
N

sen
se

/
M

a
ritim

e 

78

UK Face Plate
UK 

 essential  Keystone 

1  2

• UK  86x86 

•  UL 94V0

• 

• 

• 

• 

mm

N423.635 UK Style 86x86 Keystone 86x86

N423.630 UK Style 86x86 Keystone 86x86
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EU Style Face Plate
EU 

45x45  SNAP-

IN  Cat 5e  Cat 7A 

• EU  86x86 

•  LANmark-5 LANmark-6 LANmark-7 LANmark-7A 

 essential  SNAP-IN 

•  UL 94V0

• 

• 131

• 

• 

mm

N800.501  LANmark EU Style 86   1  Snap-In 86x86

N800.502  LANmark EU Style 86   2  Snap-In 86x86

N800.504  LANmark EU Style 86   4  Snap-In 86x86

N800.511  LANmark EU Style 86   1  Snap-In 86x86

N800.512  LANmark EU Style 86   2  Snap-In 86x86

N421.701BLA LANmark  100 /

N421.701BLU LANmark  100 /

N421.701DGR LANmark  100 /

N421.701GRE LANmark  100 /

N421.701ORA LANmark  100 /

N421.701RED LANmark  100 /

N421.701YEL LANmark  100 /

N421.701WHI LANmark  100 /
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45x45 SNAP-IN Face Plate
45x45 SNAP-IN 

 45x45  SNAP-IN  

 SNAP-IN 

45x45 1 2 

LANmark-OF SNAP-IN 

•  86x86  45x45 

•  LANmark-5 LANmark-6 LANmark-7 LANmark-7A  

essential  SNAP-IN 

•  45x45 

•  LANmark-OF SNAP-IN 

•  UL 94V0

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

  x  x mm

N21300 EU Style 86x86 2  Snap-In 45x45 86x86

N21400 EU Style 86x86 2  Snap-In 45x45 86x86

N800.421 LANmark UK Style 45x45 86x86 

N423.550 LANmark EU Style 45x45  2  Snap-In 45x45

N423.540N LANmark EU Style 45x45  2  Snap-In 45x45

N423.520 LANmark EU Style 45x45  1  Snap-In 45x45

N200.116 LANmark EU Style 45x45  82x82x50

N421.701BLA LANmark  100 /

N421.701BLU LANmark  100 /

N421.701DGR LANmark  100 /

N421.701GRE LANmark  100 /

N421.701ORA LANmark  100 /

N421.701RED LANmark  100 /

N421.701YEL LANmark  100 /

N421.701WHI LANmark  100 /
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US Face Plate
US 

 SNAP-IN 

 20x45 

• US  70.5x115 

•  LANmark-5 LANmark-6 LANmark-7 LANmark-7A 

 essential  SNAP-IN 

• 

•  UL 94V0

• 

• 

• 

  x  x mm

N421.610 LANmark US Style 20x45  2  Snap-In 20x45

N422.001 LANmark US Style 45x45 70.5x115x14

N423.001 LANmark US Style 60x45 70.5x115x14

N420.001 LANmark US Style 20x45 20x45

N422.005 LANmark US Style  60x45  4 GG45 20x45

N701.141 LANmark US Style    1  Snap-In 70.5x115

N701.142 LANmark US Style    2  Snap-In 70.5x115

N701.144 LANmark US Style    4  Snap-In 70.5x115
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    84

     84

 Cat 3 RJ45    85

110     86

 Cat 5 110 &    86

    87

IDC     88

    88
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Voice Cables

 5e  3  

 Cat 5e Cat 3 

TIA/EIA-568-C.2 

IS0/IEC 11801

IEC 61156-5

0  to +50

-15  to +60

PVC IEC60332-1

LSZH IEC 60332-1

LSZH IEC 61034-2

LSZH IEC 60754-1&2

kg mm

N100.807N U/UTP  U/UTP 25  AWG24 Cat 3 PVC 1000m/reel PVC 160 11.0 

N100.817N U/UTP  U/UTP 25  AWG24 Cat 3 LSZH 1000m/reel LSZH 160 11.0 

N100.837N U/UTP  U/UTP 25  AWG24 Cat 3 PE 1000m/reel PE 195 13.5 

N100.808N U/UTP  U/UTP 50  AWG24 Cat 3 PVC 1000m/reel PVC 300 16.5 

N100.818N U/UTP  U/UTP 50  AWG24 Cat 3 LSZH 1000m/reel LSZH 300 16.5 

N100.838N U/UTP  U/UTP 50  AWG24 Cat 3 PE 1000m/reel PE 350 18.0 

N100.809N U/UTP  U/UTP 100  AWG24 Cat 3 PVC 1000m/reel PVC 570 22.5 

N100.819N U/UTP  U/UTP 100  AWG24 Cat 3 LSZH 1000m/reel LSZH 570 22.5 

N100.M21 U/UTP  U/UTP 25  AWG24 Cat 5e PVC  1000m/reel PVC 175 12.5 

N100.M22 U/UTP  U/UTP 25  AWG24 Cat 5e LSZH  1000m/reel LSZH 175 12.5 
*
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Cat 3 RJ45 Voice Patch Panel
Cat 3 RJ45  

 50xRJ45 19

 TIA/EIA 568.B  Cat 3 

• LSA+/110 IDC

• 2 45 36

• 

• 

• 

•  22~26AWG 

• U/UTP

• T568A  T568B

   x  x 

N500.350 50   RJ45 2 19inx1Ux126mm

N500.350BK 50   RJ45 2 19inx1Ux126mm



86 /LAN

/
/

 LA
N

sense
/

M
a
ritim

e 

86

Cat 5 110 Voice Patch Panel and Accessories
Cat 5 110 &

110  TIA/EIA 568B  Cat 5 

19

5

4 5

•  PC 

• 

• IDC 

• 22 24 26AWG 0.64 0.5 0.4mm

•  T568A  T568B 

   x  x 

N21231 100 110 19inx1Ux58mm

N21233 50 110 272x45.4x84.5mm

N21229  100 110 272x90.8x84.5mm

N21219 110 4 30.4x24.05x6.2mm

N21220 110 5 37.9x24.05x6.2mm

N21421 1HU 19inx1Ux80mm

DC1000V 1

1.5A 

1250  

10M  

250

100MHz

NEXT dB 44.0

 dB 0.17

 dB 30
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Voice Patch Cord

 

110

24AWG

• 110-110/110-RJ45/4 110-RJ45

• 110

• 110 4 /5

• 200

• LSZH

 m

N21224 1 110-110 1

N21226 1 110-RJ45 1.5

N21234 4 110-RJ45 1.5
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Voice Distribution Frame/ IDC Connectivity and Accessories

 

IDC LAN

10 IDC  

IDC 100MHz IDC

IDC 19

IDC 15 IDC

• 19  3U IDC 

•  3U 

• 

•  IDF  MDF 

   x  x  mm

N102.350 IDC  3HU 

N102.360 IDC  81 2005x214.5x341.5

N102.361 IDC   2x74 Etsi format 2200x600x300

N102.362 IDC   2x26 690x512x220

N108.106 IDC 3HU  

N102.310 IDC 10  

N102.332 IDC 

N102.321 IDC  

N103.203 IDC 3

N201.001 IDC 1

N108.165 1  RJ45-IDC 1m

N108.166 1  RJ45-IDC 3m
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LANmark-OF    92

 LANmark-OF OM1    93

 LANmark-OF OM2    94

 LANmark-OF OM3    95

 LANmark-OF OM4    96

 LANmark-OFsm OS2  G.652.D   97

 LANmark-OF  TB    98

 LANmark-OF /  TB Universal     102

 LANmark-OF  UC    104

 LANmark-OF /   UG    106

 LANmark-OF /  Micro-Bundle Universal    108

LANmark-OF    110

LANmark-OF    112

LANmark-OF    113

 Slim-Flex    115

LANmark-OF    116

LANmark-OF    117

LANmark-OF    119

LANmark-OF    121

LANmark-OF    123
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LANmark-OF Fiber Cables
LANmark-OF 

SAN

LANmark-OF

 (TB)  (UC/UG)  (PE/LSZH/ )

• LANmark-OF1/LANmark-OF2/LANmark-OFsm

 LANmark-OF1 62.5/125 OM1 LANmark-OF2 50/125

OM2 LANmark-OFsm 9/125

• LANmark-OF3/LANmark-OF4

 50/125 OM3/OM4 850nm

VC1383nm 1360 1480nm SEL 850nm

3.0dB/km ISO 11801 DMD LANmark-OF

EMBc

• LANmark-OFsm OS2

 1260nm 1625nm 1383nm

1360 1480nm DWDM CWDM

EIA Fibre Clour Coding

Fibre Colour Fibre Colour 

1 Blue 13 Blue + 1 ring l

2 Orange 14 Orange + 1  ring l

3 Green 15 Green + 1  ring l

4  Brown 16  Brown + 1  ring l

5 Grey 17 Grey + 1  ring l

6 White 18 White + 1  ring l

7 Red 19 Blue + 2 rings ll

8 Black 20 Orange + 2 rings ll

9 Yellow 21 Green + 2 rings ll

10 Violet 22  Brown + 2 rings ll

11 Pink 23 Grey + 2 rings ll

12 Turquoise 24 White + 1 rings ll

EIA 
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LANmark-OF OM1 Multimode Fiber Cable
LANmark-OF OM1 

LANmark-OF1 850nm 1300nm

850nm 1300nm

LANmark-OF1 LED OM1 62.5/125

• IEC 60793-2-10 A1b

• IEC 11801:2002 2nd Edtion

• TIA/EIA 568.B.3

• FDDI 100Mbps

• 100Base-FX

• 1GBase-SX/LX

• 1G Bit Fiber Channel

LANmark-OF1 MM62.5/125 OM1 

 

( )@850nm 3.0 dB/km

( )@850nm 3.5 dB/km

( )@1300nm 1.0 dB/km

( )@1300nm 1.5 dB/km

 @850nm �200MHz.km

 @1300nm �500MHz.km

 @850nm /

�0.2dB

0.27 0.02

62.5 3.0 m

% �6.0%

/ �1.5 m

125 2.0 m

�2.0%

 250 15 m

/ �10.0 m 

 1 Gb/s SX/LX m 275/550

 10 Gb/s SR/LX4 m 33
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LANmark-OF2 850nm 1300nm

850nm 1300nm

LANmark-OF2 OM2 50/125 LAN LED

• IEC 60793-2-10 A1a.1

• IEC 11801:2002 2nd Edtion

• TIA/EIA 568.C.3

• FDDI 100Mbps

• 100Base-FX

• 1GBase-SX/LX

• 10GBase-LX4

• 1G/2G/4GBit Fiber Channel

LANmark-OF2 MM50/125 OM2 

( )@850nm 3.0 dB/km

( )@850nm 3.5 dB/km

( )@1300nm 1.0 dB/km

( )@1300nm 1.5 dB/km

 @850nm �500MHz.km

 @1300nm �500MHz.km

 @850nm /

�0.2dB

0.20 0.02

50 2.5 m

% �6.0%

/ �1.5 m

125 1.0 m

�1.0%

250 15 m

/ �10.0 m 

 1 Gb/s SX/LX 550/550

 10 Gb/s SR/LX4 82

LANmark-OF OM2 Multimode Fiber Cable
LANmark-OF OM2
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LANmark-OF3 850nm 1300nm LANmark-OF3

Gigabit Ethernet with SX 850nm VCSEL 880m

LANmark-OF

330

LANmark-OF3 PCVD PCVD

PVCD

 LANmark-OF

• IEC 60793-2-10 A1a.2

• IEC 60793-1-41 OFL BW

• IEC 60793-1-49 DMD

• IEC 11801:2002 2nd Edtion

• TIA/EIA 568.C.3

LANmark-OF3 MM50/125 OM3 

 

( )@850nm 2.8 dB/km

( )@850nm 3.0 dB/km

( )@1300nm 0.8 dB/km

( )@1300nm 1.0 dB/km

 @850nm �1500MHz.km

 @1300nm �500MHz.km

 @850nm �2000MHz.km

�0.2dB

0.20 0.02

50 2.5 m

% �6.0%

/ �1.5 m

125 1.0 m

�1.0%

250 15 m

/ �10.0 m 

• 1GBase-SX/LX

• 1G/2G/4G/10GBit Fiber Channel

• 10GBase-SR

• 10GBase-LX4

• 10GBase-LRM

 

 1 Gb/s SX/LX m 880/550

 10 Gb/s SR/LX4 330*/300

 40 Gb/s SR4 100*

 100 Gb/s SR10 100*
* 1.0 dB

LANmark-OF OM3 Multimode Fiber Cable
LANmark-OF OM3
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 LANmark-OF4 OM3 VCSEL 850nm

10G 550

 LANmark-OF4 LAN SAN

 LANmark-OF4 

LANmark-OF4 10G 550 40G/100G 150

• IEC 60793-2-10 A1a.3

• IEC 60793-1-41 OFL BW

• IEC 60793-1-49 DMD

• IEC 11801:2002 2nd Edtion

• TIA/EIA 568.C.3

LANmark-OF4 MM50/125 OM4

 

( )@850nm 2.8 dB/km

( )@850nm 3.0 dB/km

( )@1300nm 0.8 dB/km

( )@1300nm 1.0 dB/km

 @850nm �3500MHz.km

 @1300nm �500MHz.km

 @850nm �4700MHz.km

�0.2dB

0.20 0.02

50 2.5 m

% �6.0%

/ �1.5 m

125 1.0 m

�1.0%

250 15 m

/ �10.0 m 

• 1GBase-SX/LX

• 1G/2G/4G/10GBit Fiber Channel

• 10GBase-SR

• 10GBase-LX4

• 10GBase-LRM

 1 Gb/s SX/LX m 900/550

 10 Gb/s SR/LX4 550*/300

 40 Gb/s SR4 150*

 100 Gb/s SR10 150*
* 1.0 dB

LANmark-OF OM4 Multimode Fiber Cable
LANmark-OF OM4 
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 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 1383nm

1260-1625nm 100nm

1260nm-1625nm L 1565-1625nm

LASER

1310nm

 LANmark-OFsm ITU-T G.652.D 9/125  

• IEC 60793-1

• IEC 60793-2-50  B1.3

• ITU-T G.652.D

• IEC 11801:2002 2nd Edtion AM2

• TIA/EIA 568.C.3

LANmark-OFsm OS2 SM9/125 OS2 

  

( )@850nm 0.4 dB/km

( )@1383nm 0.4 dB/km

( )@1550nm 0.28 dB/km

1150~1330 nm

 1285-1330 �3.5 ps/nm.km

 1550 �18 ps/nm.km

1310 10 nm

�0.2 ps/ km

9.2 0.5 m

% �5.0%

/ /

125 1.0 m

�2.0%

245 10 m

/ �10.0 m 

 

 1000Base-LX m 5000

 10GBase-LR/LX4 m 10000

 10GBit-FC m 10000

• 100 Base-FX

• 1GBase-LX

• 10GBase-LR

• 10GBase-LX4

• 10GBase-FC

• DWDM

• CWDM

• SONET

LANmark-OFsm OS2 Singlemode Fiber Cable
LANmark-OFsm OS2  G.652.D
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 LANmark-OF TB Indoor  900μm 900μm 

 LSZH/PVC 

• 

• 

• PVC

• 

LANmark-OF Indoor Tight Buffer Fiber Cable
LANmark-OF  TB 

IEC 607941-E4

IEC 607941-E3

IEC 60332-1 & IEC 60332-3(LSZH)

OFNR(PVC Riser)

OFNP(PVC Plenum

0 - 40

-20 - 60

-30 - 70

IEC 61034

IEC 60754-1&2

-TB LSZH

 
 mm  

kg/km
 

/  N
 

N/100mm /N.m
 

/  mm

2 4.8 0.3 23 400/800 1000 100 48/96

4 5.2 0.3 27 400/800 1000 100 52/104

6 5.6 0.3 31 450/900 1000 100 56/112

8 5.8 0.3 33 450/900 1000 100 58/116

12 6.2 0.3 40 500/1000 1000 100 62/124

24 8.1 0.3 59 650/1300 1000 100 81/162

48 14.8 0.5 170 750/1500 1000 100 148/296

TB

LSZH/PVC

900μm 
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N170.020 LANmark-OF1 2  TB  LSZH OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N170.021 LANmark-OF1 4  TB  LSZH OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N170.022 LANmark-OF1 6  TB  LSZH OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N170.023 LANmark-OF1 8  TB  LSZH OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N170.025 LANmark-OF1 12  TB  LSZH OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N170.031 LANmark-OF1 24  TB  LSZH OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N170.037 LANmark-OF1 48  TB  LSZH OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N172.020 LANmark-OF2 2  TB  LSZH OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.021 LANmark-OF2 4  TB  LSZH OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.022 LANmark-OF2 6  TB  LSZH OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.023 LANmark-OF2 8  TB  LSZH OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.025 LANmark-OF2 12  TB  LSZH OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.031 LANmark-OF2 24  TB  LSZH OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.037 LANmark-OF2 48  TB  LSZH OM2 50/125 OM2

N175.020 LANmark-OF3 2  TB  LSZH OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.021 LANmark-OF3 4  TB  LSZH OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.022 LANmark-OF3 6  TB  LSZH OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.023 LANmark-OF3 8  TB  LSZH OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.025 LANmark-OF3 12  TB  LSZH OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.031 LANmark-OF3 24  TB  LSZH OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.037 LANmark-OF3 48  TB  LSZH OM3 50/125 OM3

N177.020 LANmark-OF4 2  TB  LSZH OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.021 LANmark-OF4 4  TB  LSZH OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.022 LANmark-OF4 6  TB  LSZH OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.023 LANmark-OF4 8  TB  LSZH OM4 50/125 OM4
*

-TB OFNR

 
 mm  

kg/km
 

/  N
 

N/100mm /N.m
 

/  mm

2 4.0 0.3 13 130/440 1000 100 40/80

4 4.8 0.3 16 130/440 1000 100 48/96

6 5.1 0.3 20 130/440 1000 100 51/102

8 5.6 0.3 27 130/440 1000 100 56/112

12 6.2 0.3 32 130/440 1000 100 62/124

24 8.1 0.3 53 200/660 1000 100 81/162

48 14.8 0.5 161 400/1320 1000 100 148/296

-TB OFNP

 
 mm  

kg/km
 

/  N
 

N/100mm /N.m
 

/  mm

2 4.0 0.3 17 140/460 1000 100 40/80

4 4.8 0.3 21 140/460 1000 100 48/96

6 4.9 0.3 25 140/460 1000 100 49/98

8 5.6 0.3 30 140/460 1000 100 56/112

12 6.0 0.3 34 140/460 1000 100 60/120

24 8.1 0.3 60 200/660 1000 100 81/162

48 14.4 0.5 175 400/1320 1000 100 144/288
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N177.025 LANmark-OF4 12  TB  LSZH OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.031 LANmark-OF4 24  TB  LSZH OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.037 LANmark-OF4 48  TB  LSZH OM4 50/125 OM4

N174.020 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 2  TB  LSZH  9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.021 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 4  TB  LSZH  9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.022 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 6  TB  LSZH  9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.023 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 8  TB  LSZH  9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.025 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 12  TB  LSZH  9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.031 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 24  TB  LSZH  9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.037 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 48  TB  LSZH  9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N170.020NR LANmark-OF1 2 TB  Riser Rated OM1 62.5/125 OFNR OM1

N170.021NR LANmark-OF1 4 TB  Riser Rated OM1 62.5/125 OFNR OM1

N170.022NR LANmark-OF1 6 TB  Riser Rated OM1 62.5/125 OFNR OM1

N170.023NR LANmark-OF1 8 TB  Riser Rated OM1 62.5/125 OFNR OM1

N170.025NR LANmark-OF1 12 TB  Riser Rated OM1 62.5/125 OFNR OM1

N170.031NR LANmark-OF1 24 TB  Riser Rated OM1 62.5/125 OFNR OM1

N170.037NR LANmark-OF1 48 TB  Riser Rated OM1 62.5/125 OFNR OM1

N172.020NR LANmark-OF2 2 TB  Riser Rated OM2 50/125 OFNR OM2

N172.021NR LANmark-OF2 4 TB  Riser Rated OM2 50/125 OFNR OM2

N172.022NR LANmark-OF2 6 TB  Riser Rated OM2 50/125 OFNR OM2

N172.023NR LANmark-OF2 8 TB  Riser Rated OM2 50/125 OFNR OM2

N172.025NR LANmark-OF2 12 TB  Riser Rated OM2 50/125 OFNR OM2

N172.031NR LANmark-OF2 24 TB  Riser Rated OM2 50/125 OFNR OM2

N172.037NR LANmark-OF2 48 TB  Riser Rated OM2 50/125 OFNR OM2

N175.020NR LANmark-OF3 2 TB  Riser Rated OM3 50/125 OFNR OM3

N175.021NR LANmark-OF3 4 TB  Riser Rated OM3 50/125 OFNR OM3

N175.022NR LANmark-OF3 6 TB  Riser Rated OM3 50/125 OFNR OM3

N175.023NR LANmark-OF3 8 TB  Riser Rated OM3 50/125 OFNR OM3

N175.025NR LANmark-OF3 12 TB  Riser Rated OM3 50/125 OFNR OM3

N175.031NR LANmark-OF3 24 TB  Riser Rated OM3 50/125 OFNR OM3

N175.037NR LANmark-OF3 48 TB  Riser Rated OM3 50/125 OFNR OM3

N177.020NR LANmark-OF4 2 TB  Riser Rated OM4 50/125 OFNR OM4

N177.021NR LANmark-OF4 4 TB  Riser Rated OM4 50/125 OFNR OM4

N177.022NR LANmark-OF4 6 TB  Riser Rated OM4 50/125 OFNR OM4

N177.023NR LANmark-OF4 8 TB  Riser Rated OM4 50/125 OFNR OM4

N177.025NR LANmark-OF4 12 TB  Riser Rated OM4 50/125 OFNR OM4

N177.031NR LANmark-OF4 24 TB  Riser Rated OM4 50/125 OFNR OM4

N177.037NR LANmark-OF4 48 TB  Riser Rated OM4 50/125 OFNR OM4

N174.020NR LANmark-OFsm G.652D 2 TB  Riser Rated  9/125 OFNR OS2 G.652.D

N174.021NR LANmark-OFsm G.652D 4 TB  Riser Rated  9/125 OFNR OS2 G.652.D
*
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N174.022NR LANmark-OFsm G.652D 6 TB  Riser Rated  9/125 OFNR OS2 G.652.D

N174.023NR LANmark-OFsm G.652D 8 TB  Riser Rated  9/125 OFNR OS2 G.652.D

N174.025NR LANmark-OFsm G.652D 12 TB  Riser Rated  9/125 OFNR OS2 G.652.D

N174.031NR LANmark-OFsm G.652D 24 TB  Riser Rated  9/125 OFNR OS2 G.652.D

N174.037NR LANmark-OFsm G.652D 48 TB  Riser Rated  9/125 OFNR OS2 G.652.D

N170.020NP LANmark-OF1 2 TB  Plenum OM1 62.5/125 OFNP OM1

N170.021NP LANmark-OF1 4 TB  Plenum OM1 62.5/125 OFNP OM1

N170.022NP LANmark-OF1 6 TB  Plenum OM1 62.5/125 OFNP OM1

N170.023NP LANmark-OF1 8 TB  Plenum OM1 62.5/125 OFNP OM1

N170.025NP LANmark-OF1 12 TB  Plenum OM1 62.5/125 OFNP OM1

N170.031NP LANmark-OF1 24 TB  Plenum OM1 62.5/125 OFNP OM1

N170.037NP LANmark-OF1 48 TB  Plenum OM1 62.5/125 OFNP OM1

N172.020NP LANmark-OF2 2 TB  Plenum OM2 50/125 OFNP OM2

N172.021NP LANmark-OF2 4 TB  Plenum OM2 50/125 OFNP OM2

N172.022NP LANmark-OF2 6 TB  Plenum OM2 50/125 OFNP OM2

N172.023NP LANmark-OF2 8 TB  Plenum OM2 50/125 OFNP OM2

N172.025NP LANmark-OF2 12 TB  Plenum OM2 50/125 OFNP OM2

N172.031NP LANmark-OF2 24 TB  Plenum OM2 50/125 OFNP OM2

N172.037NP LANmark-OF2 48 TB  Plenum OM2 50/125 OFNP OM2

N175.020NP LANmark-OF3 2 TB  Plenum OM3 50/125 OFNP OM3

N175.021NP LANmark-OF3 4 TB  Plenum OM3 50/125 OFNP OM3

N175.022NP LANmark-OF3 6 TB  Plenum OM3 50/125 OFNP OM3

N175.023NP LANmark-OF3 8 TB  Plenum OM3 50/125 OFNP OM3

N175.025NP LANmark-OF3 12 TB  Plenum OM3 50/125 OFNP OM3

N175.031NP LANmark-OF3 24 TB  Plenum OM3 50/125 OFNP OM3

N175.037NP LANmark-OF3 48 TB  Plenum OM3 50/125 OFNP OM3

N177.020NP LANmark-OF4 2 TB  Plenum OM4 50/125 OFNP OM4

N177.021NP LANmark-OF4 4 TB  Plenum OM4 50/125 OFNP OM4

N177.022NP LANmark-OF4 6 TB  Plenum OM4 50/125 OFNP OM4

N177.023NP LANmark-OF4 8 TB  Plenum OM4 50/125 OFNP OM4

N177.025NP LANmark-OF4 12 TB  Plenum OM4 50/125 OFNP OM4

N177.031NP LANmark-OF4 24 TB  Plenum OM4 50/125 OFNP OM4

N177.037NP LANmark-OF4 48 TB  Plenum OM4 50/125 OFNP OM4

N174.020NP LANmark-OFsm G.652D 2 TB  Plenum  9/125 OFNP OS2 G.652.D

N174.021NP LANmark-OFsm G.652D 4 TB  Plenum  9/125 OFNP OS2 G.652.D

N174.022NP LANmark-OFsm G.652D 6 TB  Plenum  9/125 OFNP OS2 G.652.D

N174.023NP LANmark-OFsm G.652D 8 TB  Plenum  9/125 OFNP OS2 G.652.D

N174.025NP LANmark-OFsm G.652D 12 TB  Plenum  9/125 OFNP OS2 G.652.D

N174.031NP LANmark-OFsm G.652D 24 TB  Plenum  9/125 OFNP OS2 G.652.D

N174.037NP LANmark-OFsm G.652D 48 TB  Plenum  9/125 OFNP OS2 G.652.D
*
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LANmark-OF TB Universal 900 m

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• OM3 OM4 OS2

LANmark-OF Indoor/Outdoor Tight Buffer Universal Fiber Cable 
LANmark-OF /  TB Universal  

  IEC 60794-1-E4
  IEC 60794-1-E3
  IEC 60332-1& IEC60332-3
  IEC 61034 & IEC60754
  0 -40  
   - 40 -70  
  - 40 -70  

          
mm 

          
kg/km

 
 /                        
N 

/
N/cm

 
/

mm

2 5.3 33 200/700 100 10 55/85
4 5.3 33 200/700 100 10 55/85
6 5.3 33 200/700 100 10 55/85
8 5.9 41 300/1000 100 10 65/95
12 6.5 47 300/1000 100 10 70/100
24 7.8 71 450/1500 100 10 80/120

LSZH

900 m

TB Universal 
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N165.TBUN02A LANmark-OF / 2 TBUN   LSZH, OM3 50/125  OM3

N165.TBUN04A LANmark-OF / 4 TBUN   LSZH, OM3 50/125  OM3

N165.TBUN06A LANmark-OF / 6 TBUN   LSZH, OM3 50/125  OM3

N165.TBUN08A LANmark-OF / 8 TBUN   LSZH, OM3 50/125  OM3

N165.TBUN12A LANmark-OF / 12 TBUN   LSZH, OM3 50/125  OM3

N165.TBUN24A LANmark-OF / 24 TBUN   LSZH, OM3 50/125  OM3

N167.TBUN02A LANmark-OF / 2 TBUN   LSZH, OM4 50/125  OM4

N167.TBUN04A LANmark-OF / 4 TBUN   LSZH, OM4 50/125  OM4

N167.TBUN06A LANmark-OF / 6 TBUN   LSZH, OM4 50/125  OM4

N167.TBUN08A LANmark-OF / 8 TBUN   LSZH, OM4 50/125  OM4

N167.TBUN12A LANmark-OF / 12 TBUN   LSZH, OM4 50/125  OM4

N167.TBUN24A LANmark-OF / 24 TBUN   LSZH, OM4 50/125  OM4

N164.TBUN02A LANmark-OF / 2 TBUN   LSZH, OS2 9/125  OS2 G.652.D

N164.TBUN04A LANmark-OF / 4 TBUN   LSZH, OS2 9/125  OS2 G.652.D

N164.TBUN06A LANmark-OF / 6 TBUN   LSZH, OS2 9/125  OS2 G.652.D

N164.TBUN08A LANmark-OF / 8 TBUN   LSZH, OS2 9/125  OS2 G.652.D

N164.TBUN12A LANmark-OF / 12 TBUN   LSZH, OS2 9/125  OS2 G.652.D

N164.TBUN24A LANmark-OF / 24 TBUN   LSZH, OS2 9/125  OS2 G.652.D
*
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 LANmark-OF UC HDPE 250μm

PE

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

LANmark-OF Outdoor Loose Tube Armored UC Fiber cable
LANmark-OF  UC 

UC 

IEC 60794-1-E4
IEC 60794-1-E3
0 - 40
-20 - 60  
-30 - 60

 
mm kg/km

 
/  

N

 
N/100mm /3N.m

 
/

mm

2~12 8.2 0.5 72 700/1300 3000 100 82/164

24 9.2 0.5 82 700/1300 3000 100 92/184

48 10.8 0.5 135 750/1500 3000 100 108/216

250μm
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N170.180 LANmark-OF1 2 UC  HDPE OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N170.181 LANmark-OF1 4 UC  HDPE OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N170.182 LANmark-OF1 6 UC  HDPE OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N170.183 LANmark-OF1 8 UC  HDPE OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N170.185 LANmark-OF1 12 UC  HDPE OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N170.191 LANmark-OF1 24 UC  HDPE OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N170.203 LANmark-OF1 48 UC  HDPE OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N172.180 LANmark-OF2 2 UC  HDPE OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.181 LANmark-OF2 4 UC  HDPE OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.182 LANmark-OF2 6 UC  HDPE OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.183 LANmark-OF2 8 UC  HDPE OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.185 LANmark-OF2 12 UC  HDPE OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.191 LANmark-OF2 24 UC  HDPE OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.203 LANmark-OF2 48 UC  HDPE OM2 50/125 OM2

N175.180 LANmark-OF3 2 UC  HDPE OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.181 LANmark-OF3 4 UC  HDPE OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.182 LANmark-OF3 6 UC  HDPE OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.183 LANmark-OF3 8 UC  HDPE OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.185 LANmark-OF3 12 UC  HDPE OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.191 LANmark-OF3 24 UC  HDPE OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.203 LANmark-OF3 48 UC  HDPE OM3 50/125 OM3

N177.180 LANmark-OF4 2 UC  HDPE OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.181 LANmark-OF4 4 UC  HDPE OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.182 LANmark-OF4 6 UC  HDPE OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.183 LANmark-OF4 8 UC  HDPE OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.185 LANmark-OF4 12 UC  HDPE OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.191 LANmark-OF4 24 UC  HDPE OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.203 LANmark-OF4 48 UC  HDPE OM4 50/125 OM4

N174.180 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 2 UC  HDPE  9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.181 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 4 UC  HDPE  9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.182 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 6 UC  HDPE  9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.183 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 8 UC  HDPE  9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.185 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 12 UC  HDPE  9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.191 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 24 UC  HDPE  9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.203 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 48 UC  HDPE  9/125 OS2 G.652.D
*
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 LANmark-OF UG LSZH 

250μm

• 

• 

• 

 
mm kg/km

 
/  

N N/100mm

 
/  

mm

2~12 7.2 0.5 58 600/1700 2000 72/144

24 9.1 0.5 99 600/1700 2000 91/182

48 11.7 0.5 152 800/2000 2000 117/234

IEC 60794-1-E4
IEC 60794-1-E3
IEC 60332-1
IEC 60332-3
0 - 40
-20 - 60  
-20 - 60

UG

250μm

LSZH

LANmark-OF Indoor/Outdoor Loose Tube UG Fiber cable
LANmark-OF /   UG 
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N170.640 LANmark-OF1 / 2 UG  LSZH OM1 62.5/125 OM1 

N170.641 LANmark-OF1 / 4 UG  LSZH OM1 62.5/125 OM1 

N170.642 LANmark-OF1 / 6 UG  LSZH OM1 62.5/125 OM1 

N170.643 LANmark-OF1 / 8 UG  LSZH OM1 62.5/125 OM1 

N170.645 LANmark-OF1 / 12 UG  LSZH OM1 62.5/125 OM1 

N170.651 LANmark-OF1 / 24 UG  LSZH OM1 62.5/125 OM1 

N170.657 LANmark-OF1 / 48 UG  LSZH OM1 62.5/125 OM1

N172.640 LANmark-OF2 / 2 UG  LSZH OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.641 LANmark-OF2 / 4 UG  LSZH OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.642 LANmark-OF2 / 6 UG  LSZH OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.643 LANmark-OF2 / 8 UG  LSZH OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.645 LANmark-OF2 / 12 UG  LSZH OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.651 LANmark-OF2 / 24 UG  LSZH OM2 50/125 OM2

N172.657 LANmark-OF2 / 48 UG  LSZH OM2 50/125 OM2

N175.640 LANmark-OF3 / 2 UG  LSZH OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.641 LANmark-OF3 / 4 UG  LSZH OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.642 LANmark-OF3 / 6 UG  LSZH OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.643 LANmark-OF3 / 8 UG  LSZH OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.645 LANmark-OF3 / 12 UG  LSZH OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.651 LANmark-OF3 / 24 UG  LSZH OM3 50/125 OM3

N175.657 LANmark-OF3 / 48 UG  LSZH OM3 50/125 OM3

N177.640 LANmark-OF4 / 2 UG  LSZH OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.641 LANmark-OF4 / 4 UG  LSZH OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.642 LANmark-OF4 / 6 UG  LSZH OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.643 LANmark-OF4 / 8 UG  LSZH OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.645 LANmark-OF4 / 12 UG  LSZH OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.651 LANmark-OF4 / 24 UG  LSZH OM4 50/125 OM4

N177.657 LANmark-OF4 / 48 UG  LSZH OM4 50/125 OM4

N174.640 LANmark-OFsm OS2 / 2 UG  LSZH OS2 9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.641 LANmark-OFsm OS2 / 4 UG  LSZH OS2 9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.642 LANmark-OFsm OS2 / 6 UG  LSZH OS2 9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.643 LANmark-OFsm OS2 / 8 UG  LSZH OS2 9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.645 LANmark-OFsm OS2 / 12 UG  LSZH OS2 9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.651 LANmark-OFsm OS2 / 24 UG  LSZH OS2 9/125 OS2 G.652.D

N174.657 LANmark-OFsm OS2 / 48 UG  LSZH OS2  9/125 OS2 G.652.D
*
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Micro-Bundle Universal / Micro-Bundle

12 2~12 LSZH UV

24 12 250μm 6

LSZH UV

Micro-Bundle Universal 10%

IEC 60794-1-E4

IEC 60794-1-E3

IEC 60332-1

IEC 60332-3

0 - 40

-20 - 60  

-40 - 60

Micro-Bundle Universal 

2~12

24~72

LSZH

250μm

LSZH

LANmark-OF Indoor/Outdoor Micro-Bundle Universal Fiber cable
LANmark-OF /  Micro-Bundle Universal 
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mm kg/km

 
/  

N
N/100mm 

 
/  

mm 

2~12 5.6 42 700/2200 200 60/60 1 /3N.m

24~72 7.2 64 600/2000 100 150/75 10 /N.m

N160.MBUN04 LANmark-OF1 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 4 62.5/125 OM1 LSZH OM1 

N160.MBUN06 LANmark-OF1 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 6 62.5/125 OM1 LSZH OM1 

N160.MBUN08 LANmark-OF1 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 8 62.5/125 OM1 LSZH OM1 

N160.MBUN12 LANmark-OF1 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 12 62.5/125 OM1 LSZH OM1 

N160.MBUN24 LANmark-OF1 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 24 62.5/125 OM1 LSZH OM1 

N160.MBUN48 LANmark-OF1 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 48 62.5/125 OM1 LSZH OM1 

N160.MBUN72 LANmark-OF1 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 72 62.5/125 OM1 LSZH OM1 

N162.MBUN04 LANmark-OF2 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 4 50/125 OM2 LSZH OM2

N162.MBUN06 LANmark-OF2 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 6 50/125 OM2 LSZH OM2

N162.MBUN08 LANmark-OF2 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 8 50/125 OM2 LSZH OM2

N162.MBUN12 LANmark-OF2 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 12 50/125 OM2 LSZH OM2

N162.MBUN24 LANmark-OF2 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 24 50/125 OM2 LSZH OM2

N162.MBUN48 LANmark-OF2 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 48 50/125 OM2 LSZH OM2

N162.MBUN72 LANmark-OF2 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 72 50/125 OM2 LSZH OM2

N165.MBUN04 LANmark-OF3 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 4 50/125 OM3 LSZH OM3

N165.MBUN06 LANmark-OF3 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 6 50/125 OM3 LSZH OM3

N165.MBUN08 LANmark-OF3 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 8 50/125 OM3 LSZH OM3

N165.MBUN12 LANmark-OF3 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 12 50/125 OM3 LSZH OM3

N165.MBUN24 LANmark-OF3 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 24 50/125 OM3 LSZH OM3

N165.MBUN48 LANmark-OF3 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 48 50/125 OM3 LSZH OM3

N165.MBUN72 LANmark-OF3 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 72 50/125 OM3 LSZH OM3

N167.MBUN04 LANmark-OF4 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 4 50/125 OM4 LSZH OM4

N167.MBUN06 LANmark-OF4 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 6 50/125 OM4 LSZH OM4

N167.MBUN08 LANmark-OF4 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 8 50/125 OM4 LSZH OM4

N167.MBUN12 LANmark-OF4 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 12 50/125 OM4 LSZH OM4

N167.MBUN24 LANmark-OF4 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 24 50/125 OM4 LSZH OM4

N167.MBUN48 LANmark-OF4 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 48 50/125 OM4 LSZH OM4

N167.MBUN72 LANmark-OF4 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 72 50/125 OM4 LSZH OM4

N164.MBUN04 LANmark-OFsm Micro-Bundle Universal  / 4 9/125 OS2 LSZH OS2 G.652.D

N164.MBUN06 LANmark-OFsm Micro-Bundle Universal  / 6 9/125 OS2 LSZH OS2 G.652.D

N164.MBUN08 LANmark-OFsm Micro-Bundle Universal  / 8 9/125 OS2 LSZH OS2 G.652.D

N164.MBUN12 LANmark-OFsm Micro-Bundle Universal  / 12 9/125 OS2 LSZH OS2 G.652.D

N164.MBUN24 LANmark-OFsm Micro-Bundle Universal  / 24 9/125 OS2 LSZH OS2 G.652.D

N164.MBUN48 LANmark-OFsm Micro-Bundle Universal  / 48 9/125 OS2 LSZH OS2 G.652.D

N164.MBUN72 LANmark-OFsm Micro-Bundle Universal  / 72 9/125 OS2 LSZH OS2 G.652.D
*
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 LANmark-OF 

• 

•  LANmark-OF 

• 

 FDDI 100 Mbps   10 base FL

 100 base FX   1000 base SX/LX

 10G Base LX   Fibre Channel 266 Mbps

 Fibre Channel 1000 Mbps   ATM 155 Mbps

 ATM 622 Mbps

LANmark-OF Pigtail
LANmark-OF 

 ST-SC-LC ST-SC-LC

 Max. 0.3 0.3

 TYP. 0.1 0.1

 min. 40 30

 LANmark-OF 

•  OM1  MM62.5 

•  OM2/ OM3/ OM4  MM50 

•  OS1/OS2 

 LANmark-OF  LED  LANmark 

IEC 60332-1
0 - 40
-20 - 60  
-40 - 60
IEC 61034
IEC 60754-1&2

 

A

0 OM1 62.5/125

5 OM2/OM3 50/125

7 OM4 N120

4 OS2 9/125

B
M Maxstrip

T TB

C

T ST             L LC

C SC            F FC

M MT-RJ

D
O         A

Y

N123 .   A    B    C    D
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N123.4TTY LANmark-OF  ST  Tight Buffer LSZH 9/125 1m OS2

N123.4TCY LANmark-OF  SC  Tight Buffer LSZH 9/125 1m OS2

N123.4TLY LANmark-OF  LC  Tight Buffer LSZH 9/125 1m OS2

N123.0TCO LANmark-OF  SC OM1 Tight Buffer LSZH 62.5/125 1m OM1 

N123.0TLO LANmark-OF  LC OM1 Tight Buffer LSZH 62.5/125 1m OM1 

N123.0TMO LANmark-OF  MT-RJ OM1 Tight Buffer LSZH 62.5/125 1m OM1

N123.0TTO LANmark-OF  ST OM1 Tight Buffer LSZH 62.5/125 1m OM1

N123.5TMA LANmark-OF  MT-RJ OM2/OM3  Tight Buffer LSZH 50/125 1m OM2/OM3

N123.5TTA LANmark-OF  ST OM2/OM3  Tight Buffer LSZH 50/125 1m OM2/OM3

N123.5TCA LANmark-OF  SC OM2/OM3  Tight Buffer LSZH 50/125 1m OM2/OM3

N123.5TLA LANmark-OF  LC OM2/OM3  Tight Buffer LSZH 50/125 1m OM2/OM3

N120.7TCA LANmark-OF  SC OM4  Tight Buffer LSZH 50/125 1m OM4

N120.7TLA LANmark-OF  LC OM4  Tight Buffer LSZH 50/125 1m OM4

N123.4MTY LANmark-OF  ST  Maxistrip  LSZH 9/125 1m OS2

N123.4MCY LANmark-OF  SC  Maxistrip  LSZH 9/125 1m OS2

N123.4MLY LANmark-OF  LC  Maxistrip  LSZH 9/125 1m OS2

N123.0MMO LANmark-OF  MT-RJ OM1 Maxistrip  LSZH 62.5/125 1m OM1 

N123.0MTO LANmark-OF  ST OM1 Maxistrip  LSZH 62.5/125 1m OM1 

N123.0MCO LANmark-OF  SC OM1 Maxistrip  LSZH 62.5/125 1m OM1

N123.0MLO LANmark-OF  LC OM1 Maxistrip  LSZH 62.5/125 1m OM1

N123.5MMA LANmark-OF  MT-RJ OM2/OM3  Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m OM2/OM3

N123.5MTA LANmark-OF  ST OM2/OM3  Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m OM2/OM3

N123.5MCA LANmark-OF  SC OM2/OM3  Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m OM2/OM3

N123.5MLA LANmark-OF  LC OM2/OM3  Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m OM2/OM3

N120.7MCA LANmark-OF  SC OM4  Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m OM4

N120.7MLA LANmark-OF  LC OM4  Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m OM4
*
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LANmark-OF Pigtails Tight buffer set of 12colors
LANmark-OF  

12 12

ITU EIA 12 EIA

12

ISO TIA

• ST SC LC

• 0.3dB 0.1dB

• Tight buffer Maxistrip

• LANmark-OF

• 100%

N120.4TCS LANmark-OF  SC  OS2 Tight Buffer  LSZH 9/125 1m 12 OS2

N120.4TLS LANmark-OF  LC  OS2 Tight Buffer  LSZH 9/125 1m 12 OS2

N120.5TCS LANmark-OF  SC  OM2/OM3 Tight Buffer  LSZH 50/125 1m 12 OM3

N120.5TLS LANmark-OF  LC  OM2/OM3 Tight Buffer  LSZH 50/125 1m 12 OM3

N120.7TCS LANmark-OF  SC  OM4 Tight Buffer  LSZH 50/125 1m 12 OM4

N120.7TLS LANmark-OF  LC  OM4 Tight Buffer  LSZH 50/125 1m 12 OM4

N120.4MCS LANmark-OF  SC  OS2 Maxistrip  LSZH 9/125 1m 12 OS2

N120.4MLS LANmark-OF  LC  OS2 Maxistrip  LSZH 9/125 1m 12 OS2

N120.5MCS LANmark-OF  SC  OM2/OM3 Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m 12 OM3

N120.5MLS LANmark-OF  LC  OM2/OM3 Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m 12 OM3

N120.7MCS LANmark-OF  SC  OM4 Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m 12 OM4

N120.7MLS LANmark-OF  LC  OM4 Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m 12 OM4
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LANmark-OF Fiber Patch Cord
LANmark-OF 

LANmark-OF 

• 

• 

• Gigalite

• 

• OM1

• OM2/OM3/OM4

• OS1/OS2

• 0.3dB 0.15dB

• 

 FDDI 100 Mbps   10 base FL

 100 base FX   1000 base SX/LX

 10G Base LX   Fibre Channel 266 Mbps

 Fibre Channel 1000 Mbps   ATM 155 Mbps

 ATM 622 Mbps

 

A

0 OM1 62.5/125      7 OM4

2 OM2 50/125         4  9/125

5 OM3 50/125

B A
C B

A B

TT:ST+ST CL:SC+LC LT:LC+ST TF:ST+FC

LL:LC+LC CT:SC+ST LF:LC+FC

CC:SC+SC CF:SC+FC

FF:FC+FC

MM:MTRJ+MTRJ

D
O    A

Y

E 1=1 2=2 3=3 5=5

N123 .   A    B    C    D    E
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N123.0CCO2 LANmark-OF SC SC OM1 LSZH 2m OM1 

N123.0CCO5 LANmark-OF SC SC OM1 LSZH 5m OM1 

N123.0FFO2 LANmark-OF FC FC OM1 LSZH 2m OM1

N123.0FFO5 LANmark-OF FC FC OM1 LSZH 5m OM1

N123.0TTO2 LANmark-OF ST ST OM1 LSZH 2m OM1 

N123.0TTO5 LANmark-OF ST ST OM1 LSZH 5m OM1

N123.0MMO2 LANmark-OF MT/RJ-MT/RJ OM1 LSZH 2m OM1

N123.0MMO5 LANmark-OF MT/RJ-MT/RJ OM1 LSZH 5m OM1

N123.0LLO2 LANmark-OF LC LC OM1 LSZH 2m OM1

N123.0LLO5 LANmark-OF LC LC OM1 LSZH 5m OM1

N123.2CCO2 LANmark-OF SC SC OM2 LSZH 2m OM2

N123.2CCO5 LANmark-OF SC SC OM2 LSZH 5m OM2

N123.2FFO2 LANmark-OF FC FC OM2 LSZH 2m OM2

N123.2FFO5 LANmark-OF FC FC OM2 LSZH 5m OM2

N123.2TTO2 LANmark-OF ST ST OM2 LSZH 2m OM2

N123.2TTO5 LANmark-OF ST ST OM2 LSZH 5m OM2

N123.2MMO2 LANmark-OF MT/RJ-MT/RJ OM2 LSZH 2m OM2

N123.2MMO5 LANmark-OF MT/RJ-MT/RJ OM2 LSZH 5m OM2

N123.2LLO2 LANmark-OF LC LC OM2 LSZH 2m OM2

N123.2LLO5 LANmark-OF LC LC OM2 LSZH 5m OM2

N123.5CCA2 LANmark-OF SC SC OM3 LSZH 2m OM3

N123.5CCA5 LANmark-OF SC SC OM3 LSZH 5m OM3

N123.5FFA2 LANmark-OF FC FC OM3 LSZH 2m OM3

N123.5FFA5 LANmark-OF FC FC OM3 LSZH 5m OM3

N123.5TTA2 LANmark-OF ST ST OM3 LSZH 2m OM3

N123.5TTA5 LANmark-OF ST ST OM3 LSZH 5m OM3

N123.5MMA2 LANmark-OF MT/RJ-MT/RJ OM3 LSZH 2m OM3

N123.5MMA5 LANmark-OF MT/RJ-MT/RJ OM3 LSZH 5m OM3

N123.5LLA2 LANmark-OF LC LC OM3 LSZH 2m OM3

N123.5LLA5 LANmark-OF LC LC OM3 LSZH 5m OM3

N123.4CCY2 LANmark-OF SC SC OS2 LSZH 2m OS2

N123.4CCY5 LANmark-OF SC SC OS2 LSZH 5m OS2

N123.4FFY2 LANmark-OF FC FC OS2 LSZH 2m OS2

N123.4FFY5 LANmark-OF FC FC OS2 LSZH 5m OS2

N123.4TTY2 LANmark-OF ST ST OS2 LSZH 2m OS2

N123.4TTY5 LANmark-OF ST ST OS2 LSZH 5m OS2

N123.4LLY2 LANmark-OF LC LC OS2 LSZH 2m OS2

N123.4LLY5 LANmark-OF LC LC OS2 LSZH 5m OS2
*
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Slim-Flex Fiber Patch Cord
Slim-Flex 

Slimflex

7.5mm 75%

0.2dB

Slimflex UniBoot

Slimflex

• 

• 2.6mm

• 7.5mm

• 30%

• 0.2dB

N122.5AWA020 LANmark-OF Slimflex LC  OM3 LSZH 2m OM3

N122.5AWA050 LANmark-OF Slimflex LC  OM3 LSZH 5m OM3

N122.7AWA020 LANmark-OF Slimflex LC  OM4 LSZH 2m OM4

N122.7AWA050 LANmark-OF Slimflex LC  OM4 LSZH 5m OM4

N122.4AWY020 LANmark-OF Slimflex LC  SM LSZH 2m OS2

N122.4AWY050 LANmark-OF Slimflex LC  SM LSZH 5m OS2

N122.5CWA020 LANmark-OF  Slimflex LC  OM3 LSZH 2m OM3

N122.7CWA020 LANmark-OF  Slimflex LC  OM4 LSZH 2m OM4

N122.4CWY020 LANmark-OF  Slimflex LC  SM LSZH 2m OS2
*

LC 0.3dB 0.15dB 30dB 0.5dB 0.35dB 30dB

LC 0.3dB 0.15dB 30dB 0.5dB 0.35dB 30dB
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• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

•  ST  SC 

• / 

• 

LANmark-OF Connector
LANmark-OF 

N205.120  900μm & 2.8mm SC

N205.121  900μm & 2.8mm ST

N102.461  900μm & 2.8mm ST

N102.462  900μm & 2.8mm SC

N205.630  900μm LC

N205.631  2.0mm LC

N890.008  900μm & 2.8mm SC
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LANmark-OF Fiber Patch Panel
LANmark-OF 

essential 

 essential 24 ST FC

19

• 

• ST/FC

• 1U 24 ST/FC

• 

• 

• 

• 

  x  x 

N441CH.121TC essential-OF 24 ST/FC 1HU 19in 1HU 240mm

N890.095 12 250μm 900μm Maxistrip Titht buffer

N890.096 24 250μm Maxistrip

N890.097 N890.095 N890.096

N890.021 N890.095

N890.003 N890.096
* 121   
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LANmark SNAP-IN 19

SNAP-IN 1U

48 LC

SNAP-IN FTTD

45x45

• 

• SNAP-IN

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 2 30cm

32cm

LANmark-OF Fiber Patch Panel
LANmark-OF 

  x  x 

N441.203 LANmark-OF 24 Snap-In 1U 19in x 1U x 300mm

N441.204 LANmark-OF 24 Snap-In 1U 19in x 1U x 300mm

N439.4SNB LANmark-OF 24 Snap-In 1U 19in x 1U x 290mm

N890.095 12 250 m 900 m Maxistrip Titht buffer

N890.096 24 250 m Maxistrip

N890.097 N890.095 N890.096

N890.021 N890.095

N890.003 N890.096

N420.035 LANmark-OF 45x45 2 Snap-in

N420.655 Snap-In 

N420.655BK Snap-In 
* 121

SNAP-IN
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• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

•  ST  SC 

• / 

• 

LANmark-OF Adapter
LANmark-OF 

N205.153 LANmark-OF ST 

N205.123 LANmark-OF ST 

N205.125 LANmark-OF FC 

N205.154 LANmark-OF FC 
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 LANmark-OF SNAP-IN SNAP-IN 

 FTTD 

• 

• 

• 

•  ST SC LC FC MT-RJ 

• 

LANmark-OF SNAP-IN Adapter
LANmark-OF SNAP-IN 

N205.611 LANmark-OF LC Snap-in

N205.621 LANmark-OF LC Snap-in

N205.612 LANmark-OF MT-RJ Snap-in

N205.613 LANmark-OF SC Snap-in

N205.623 LANmark-OF SC Snap-in

N205.614 LANmark-OF SC Snap-in

N205.624 LANmark-OF SC Snap-in

N205.617 LANmark-OF LC Snap-in

N205.627 LANmark-OF LC Snap-in
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N890.095  N890.096  essential  SNAP-IN  1U  4 

 N890.097

TB Maxstrip N890.021 N890.003

LANmark-OF Splice Cassette
LANmark-OF  

essential  SNAP-IN 

N890.095 N890.097

N890.096

• N890.095 12 

•  2x6 

• 250  900μm

•  maxistrip  tight buffer 

• N890.097 

•  N890.095  N890.096 

• N890.096 24 

•  2x12 

•  250μm 

•  maxistrip 
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N890.090 N890.091  LANmark-OF 1U 4

N890.092

N890.091 N890.003 1U 4 96

TB Maxstrip N890.021 N890.003

LANmark-OF Splice Cassette 
LANmark-OF 

LANmark-OF 

• N890.091 24 

•  2x12  

•  250μm 

•  maxistrip .

N890.091

• N890.090 12 

•  2x6 

• 250  900μm

•  maxistrip  tight buffer 

• N890.092 

•  N890.090  N890.091 

N890.090 N890.092
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N890.003

LANmark-OF Splice Protection & Accessories
LANmark-OF 

N890.021

• N890.003 

•  150 PCS 

•  30mm

•  250μm 

•  maxistrip 

•  N890.091  N890.096

• N890.021 

•  100 PCS

• 45mm

•  250  900μm 

•  tight buffer  maxistrip 

•  N890.090  N890.095

• N890.004 

•  N890.003 

• 

•  12.3~18mm 

•  25mm

• 

•  4.3~11.9 mm

•  20mm

N890.147C

• 

• 

• 

N890.130

N890.004 N890.146
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LANmark    126

LANmark    127

LANmark    128

&    129

   130

/ /  



126 /LAN

/
/

 LA
N

sen
se

/
M

a
ritim

e 

126

. 

• ANSI/EIA-310-C/D

• 

• RMU

• 

• 600kg~1000kg

• 

 1. /

 2. PDU

LANmark Cabinet
LANmark 

 

N300.C1311S General 42 HU 800 x600
100 42HU 19in 800x600mm( x

N300.C1511S General 42 HU 800 x800
100 42HU 19in 800x800mm( x

N300.C1712S General 42 HU 800 x1000
100 42HU 19in 800x1000mm( x

N300.C1812S General 42 HU 800 x1100
100 42HU 19in 800x1100mm( x

N300.C1311 General 42 HU 800 x600
100 42HU 19in 800x600mm( x

N300.C1511 General 42 HU 800 x800
100 42HU 19in 800x800mm( x

N300.C1712 General 42 HU 800x1000
100 42HU 19in 800x1000mm( x

N300.C1812 General 42 HU 800x1100
100 42HU 19in 800x1100mm( x

N300.C2712 General 42 HU 600x1000
100 42HU 19in 600x1000mm( x

N300.C2812 General 42 HU 600x1100
100 42HU 19in 600x1100mm( x

N300.C2912 General 42 HU 600x1200
100 42HU 19in 600x1200mm( x

N310.138 /  600mm~800mm /  400mm 19in 400mm

N310.158 /  800mm~1000mm /  600mm 19in 600mm

N310.178 /  1000mm~1200mm /   700mm 19in 700mm

N320.138  General  42HU 120mm 75mm 42HU 75x120mm( x

N320.518  General  42HU 75mm 42HU 75mm

N320.528  General  42HU 150mm 42HU 150mm

N320.538  General  42HU 250mm 42HU 250mm
*
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N302.C418  45U 45HU 19in 517x376mm( x

N302.C428  45U 45HU 19in 530x1036mm( x

N302.C416  42U 42HU 19in 517x376mm( x

N302.C426  42U 42HU 19in 530x1036mm( x

N322.C128  3.65' 45HU 90mm 312mm 45HU 90x312mm( x

N322.C126  3.65' 42HU 90mm 312mm 42HU 90x312mm( x

N322.C129  3.65' 45HU 90mm 194mm 45HU 90x194mm( x

N322.C127  3.65' 42HU 90mm 194mm 42HU 90x194mm( x

N322.C228  6' 45HU 154mm 312mm 45HU 154x312mm( x

N322.C226  6' 42HU 154mm 312mm 42HU 154x312mm( x

N322.C229  6' 45HU 154mm 194mm 45HU 154x194mm( x

N322.C227  6' 42HU 154mm 194mm 42HU 154x194mm( x

N322.C328  8' 45HU 205mm 312mm 45HU 205x312mm( x

N322.C326  8' 42HU 205mm 312mm 42HU 205x312mm( x

N322.C328  8' 45HU 205mm 194mm 45HU 205x194mm( x

N322.C326  8' 42HU 205mm 194mm 42HU 205x194mm( x

N312.418 /   500mm 2U 2HU 500mm

N312.428 /   700mm 2U 2HU 700mm

N332.428 45HU

N332.448 42HU

N312.438 /  700mm 700mm
*

• ANSI/EIA-310-C/D

• 

•  RMU 

• 800kg~1000kg

• 

 1. 

 2. /

 3. PDU

LANmark Open Rack
LANmark 
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19

• ANSI/EIA-310-C/D

•  RMU 

• 

• 

• 

LANmark Cabinet
LANmark 

N301.338  15HU 19in 600mm

N330.018 1HU

N330.028 2HU
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• 

• 

19

• 

•  1HU  2HU 

• 

• 

Cable management & Patch Guides Blank Panel
&

  x  x 

N102.117 1HU 19in 1 HU

N102.117BK 1HU 19in 1 HU

N102.127 2HU 19in 2 HU

N109.207 1HU 19in 1 HU

N109.207BK 1HU 19in 1 HU
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110  1/5 

Tools

N21227 1 110 

N21228 5 110  

N102.107 IDC  

N420.567 Snap-In 

N422.117 LANmark-7 

N422.118 LANmark-7 5 /

N420.110 110

GG45 

SNAP-IN 

IDC 

• PCB 

• essential Cat 5e 

• IDC 

• LANmark-7/7A GG45 SNAP-IN 

•  SNAP-IN • 110 

• 
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Tools

N429.620 LANmark Keystone  GG45/essential-5 24 /

N429.625 LANmark Keystone  EVO  24 /

N429.626 LANmark Keystone  EVO  24 /

N429.627 LANmark Keystone  EVO  24 /

N421.701BLA LANmark  100 /

N421.701BLU LANmark  100 /

N421.701DGR LANmark  100 /

N421.701GRE LANmark  100 /

N421.701ORA LANmark  100 /

N421.701RED LANmark  100 /

N421.701YEL LANmark  100 /

N421.701WHI LANmark  100 /

N100.100  25m/
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LANsense    135 

LANsense NGA    136 

LANsense 9    137 

LANsense    138 

LANsense    139 

LANsense    140

LANsense I/O    141

LANsense iTRACS    142

 LANsense
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LANsense

LANmark 

LANsense  IIM  LANsense 

 100% LANsense 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• CCTV HVAC 

IIM iTRACS 3

• LANsense

• LANsense 

• LANsense 

*  LANsense 
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NGA I/O 

iTRACS 

LANsense 

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5
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•  NGA

• 

• 

• 

• 

 NGA  LANsense 

• SMC  Linux 

• 

• 

• 8

• 

• 

•  Windows XP 

• 

•  HMI 

• 

LANsense NGA Analyzer
LANsense NGA 

N870.PEN LANsense 

N870.3UC LANsense NGA 3HU 

N870.3UM LANsense NGA 3HU 

N870.3UL LANsense NGA 3HU 

N870.SPP LANsense NGA HMI  1HU

N870.SMC LANsense NGA SMC

N870.ACC LANsense NGA ACC 48

N870.PSU7 LANsense NGA 7 Amp 

N870.PLUS LANsense NGA  US

N870.PLEU LANsense NGA  EU

N870.PLUK LANsense NGA  UK

N870.TERM LANsense NGA 

* LANsense



/
/

 LA
N

se
n

se
/

M
a

ritim
e
 

•  9 

•  RJ45 

• 

• Cat 5e & Cat 6 & Cat 6A

•  / 

• 

 LANsense 9  RJ45 

LANsense Copper Patch cord
LANsense 9 

 m

N886.P2A010DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 1m Cat 6 1 UTP

N886.P2A020DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 2m Cat 6 2 UTP

N886.P2A030DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 3m Cat 6 3 UTP

N886.P2A050DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 5m Cat 6 5 UTP

N886.P2B010DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 1m Cat 6 1 FTP

N886.P2B020DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 2m Cat 6 2 FTP

N886.P2B030DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 3m Cat 6 3 FTP

N886.P2B050DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 5m Cat 6 5 FTP

N88A.P1F010OK LANsense  Cat 6A LSZH 1m Cat 6A 1 FTP

N88A.P1F020OK LANsense  Cat 6A LSZH 2m Cat 6A 2 FTP

N88A.P1F030OK LANsense  Cat 6A LSZH 3m Cat 6A 3 FTP

N88A.P1F050OK LANsense  Cat 6A LSZH 5m Cat 6A 5 FTP

N887.P1H010OK LANsense  Cat 7A LSZH 1m Cat 7A 1 S/FTP

N887.P1H020OK LANsense  Cat 7A LSZH 2m Cat 7A 2 S/FTP

N887.P1H030OK LANsense  Cat 7A LSZH 3m Cat 7A 3 S/FTP

N880.LPWHI LANsense 50

N880.LPRED LANsense 50
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• 

• OM3 

•  LC SC  MT/RJ 

LANsense  SC LC  MT/RJ 

 9  LANsense

 OM3 

 m

N884.4LLY1 LANsense LC-LC  OS2 LSZH 1m OS2 1

N884.4LLY2 LANsense LC-LC  OS2 LSZH 2m OS2 2

N884.4LLY3 LANsense LC-LC  OS2 LSZH 3m OS2 3

N884.4LLY5 LANsense LC-LC  OS2 LSZH 5m OS2 5

N884.5LLP1 LANsense LC-LC  OM3 LSZH 1m OM3 1

N884.5LLP2 LANsense LC-LC  OM3 LSZH 2m OM3 2

N884.5LLP3 LANsense LC-LC  OM3 LSZH 3m OM3 3

N884.5LLP5 LANsense LC-LC  OM3 LSZH 5m OM3 5

LANsense Fiber Patch cord
LANsense  
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 LANsense IIM 

• 

• 

•  LANsense EVO  GG45 

• 24  SNAP-IN 

• Clip-On 

• 

LANsense 19  LANsense 

 I/O  LANmark-5

LANmark-6 LANmark-6A EVO  LANmark-7/7A  essential

I/O 

N881.311 LANsense 24  EVO,  Type2

N881.415 LANsense 24  EVO Type2

N881.671 LANsense 24  Type2

N881.675 LANsense 24  Type2

LANsense Copper Patch Panel
LANsense 
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I/O 

N883.2B48LCMM LANsense 48  LC Type 2

N883.2B48LCSM LANsense 48  LC Type 2

N883.2B96LCMM LANsense 96  LC Type 2

N883.2B96LCSM LANsense 96  LC Type 2

•  LANsense IIM 

• 1HU  24 48  96 

•  LC  SC 

• LANsense 

 96  LC 

 24  48 

• 

LANsense Fiber Patch Panel
LANsense 
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•  NGA  I/O 

• I/O  LANsense  NGA 

 12  3x8 

I/O I/O 

N871.CIO002 LANsense I/O  24 way PVC Type C Rev 2 2m Type C Type2

N871.CIO003 LANsense I/O  24 way PVC Type C Rev 2 3m Type C Type2

N871.CIO005 LANsense I/O  24 way PVC Type C Rev 2 5m Type C Type2

N871.CIO010 LANsense I/O  24 way PVC Type C Rev 2 10m Type C Type2

N871.CIO015 LANsense I/O  24 way PVC Type C Rev 2 15m Type C Type2

N871.CIO002L LANsense I/O  24 way LSZH Type C Rev 2 2m Type C Type2

N871.CIO003L LANsense I/O  24 way LSZH Type C Rev 2 3m Type C Type2

N871.CIO005L LANsense I/O  24 way LSZH Type C Rev 2 5m Type C Type2

N871.CIO010L LANsense I/O  24 way LSZH Type C Rev 2 10m Type C Type2

LANsense I/O Link Cable
LANsense I/O 



142 /LAN

/
/

 LA
N

se
n

se
/

M
a

ritim
e
 

142

LANsense IIM

100

LANsense 

 LANsense 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• CCTV HVAC 

 iTRACS 3

• LANsense

• LANsense 

• LANsense 

LANsense iTRACS Software
LANsense iTRACS 

N874.ENCPM LANsense 

N874.ENCGM LANsense  
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LANmark Industry    146

 DIN-Rail    146

 IP65/67    147

LANmark Industry    148

 RJ45 IP67/IP20    148

LANmark Industry    149

LANmark Industry    150

LANmark Maritime   151

/Maritime  
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146

•  35mm  DIN-Rail 

• 

• IP20

•  DIN-Rail 

• 

•  DIN-Rail 

• 360

• IDC 

•  LSA+ 

• Cat 6/Cat 6A/Cat 7A

ISO/IEC 11801; ISO/IEC 24702

DIN-Rail Mount
DIN-Rail 

N20i.000 LANmark Industry DIN-Rail 1  LANmark-6 

N20i.002 LANmark Industry DIN-Rail  Cat 6/6A

N20i.003 LANmark Industry DIN-Rail  Cat 7A

N20i.004 LANmark Industry DIN-Rail 1  LANmark-6A 

N20i.005 LANmark Industry DIN-Rail 1  LANmark-7A 

LANmark
Industry
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• IP67  2  Cat 6 

• 

• 

• IP65/67

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 360

• IDC 

•  LSA+ 

• IEC 61073-3

• 

• FTP UTP  S/FTP

ISO/IEC 11801; ISO/IEC 24702

IP65/67 Outlet Kit
IP65/67 

N42i.001 LANmark Industry  2 Snap-In LANmark-6 

N42i.002 LANmark Industry  2 Snap-In LANmark-6A 

N42i.003 LANmark Industry  2 Snap-In LANmark-7A 

LANmark
Industry
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• 

•  IP67 

•  IP67  IP20

• 

• 

ISO/IEC 11801; ISO/IEC 24702

Industry Patch Cord RJ45 IP67/IP20
RJ45 IP67/IP20 

N10i.E34DJ LANmark Industry  RJ45 IP67/IP20 Cat 6  PVC 1.5m

N10i.E34OJ LANmark Industry  RJ45 IP67/IP20 Cat 6  PVC 10m

N10i.E34FJ LANmark Industry  RJ45 IP67/IP20 Cat 6  PVC 3m

N10i.E34HJ LANmark Industry  RJ45 IP67/IP20 Cat 6  PVC 5m

LANmark
Industry



/
/

 LA
N

se
n

se
/

M
a

ritim
e
 

 LANmark 

PUR

• 

•  PUR 

• 

•  Cat 5e Cat 6 Cat 7

• ISO/IEC 11801 IEC 61156 TIA568C.2 ISO/IEC 24702

N10i.001 LANmark Industry SF/UTP Cat 5e PUR  500m/

N10i.004 LANmark Industry SF/UTP Cat 6 LSZH+PE  500m/

N10i.003 LANmark Industry S/FTP Cat 6 PUR  500m/

N10i.002 LANmark Industry S/FTP Cat 7 23AWG PUR  500m/

LANmark Industry Copper Cable

LANmark
Industry
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 LANmark-OF 

• 

•  PUR 

• 

• 

ISO/IEC 11801; ISO/IEC 24702; IEC 60794

LANmark Industry Fiber Cable

N165.922 LANmark Industry TBX 6x  50/125 OM3 PUR

LANmark
Industry
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LANmark Maritime  LANmark Oil & Gas 

LANmark 

LAN

LANmark  Gigabit 10G  CATV

 VoIP 

LANmark 

• 

• 

• Maritime 

• SHF1

• DNV 

• DNV TAP 6-800 App.A; 827.50-3

LANmark Maritime/LANmark Oil&Gas
LANmark 

N100.376 LANmark-7 S/FTP AWG23 Cat 7 LSZH Lloyds Blue 500m/

N10m.002 LANmark Maritime S/FTP AWG23 Cat 7A SHF1 LSFROH DNV Light Grey 500m/

N42m.730 LANmark Maritime GG45 Marine Snap-In Cat 7 

N52m.001 LANmark Maritime  24 Snap-In Sliding

N10g.003 LANmark Maritime S/FTP AWG23 Cat 7 Mud Resistant Light Grey 500m/
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1 N62A.
2C21A4XA4X150

LANmark-6 15 6xCat 6 F1/UTP 
LSZH  LANmark 20

2 N63A.
2C21A4XA4X150

LANmark-6 15 12xCat 6 F1/UTP 
LSZH  LANmark 20

3 N62A.
4C21A6XA6X150

LANmark-6A 15 6xCat 6A F1/UTP 
LSZH LANmark 20

4 N63A.
4C21A6XA6X150

LANmark-6A 15 12xCat 6A F1/UTP 
LSZH LANmark 20

5 N62A.
5H21A7XA7X150

LANmark-7 15 6xCat 7 S/FTP 
LSZH LANmark 20

6 N63A.
5H21A7XA7X150

LANmark-7 15 12xCat 7 S/FTP 
LSZH LANmark 20

7 N62A.
6H21A8XA8X150

LANmark-7A 15 6xCat 7A S/FTP 
LSZH LANmark 20

8 N63A.
6H21A8XA8X150

LANmark-7A 15 12xCat 7A S/FTP 
LSZH LANmark 20

9 N61E.
4F21A6XA6X150

LANmark-6A 15 6x4  Cat 6A U/FTP 
LSZH  LANmark 21

10 N521.671 LANmark 24  Snap-In LANmark 23
11 N521.675 LANmark 24  Snap-In LANmark 23
12 N521.672 1HU LANmark 23
13 N521.673 LANmark 23
14 N521.678 2HU LANmark 23

15 N155.
A24T2L2A100

LANmark-OF Pre-Term OM3x24 ST (2.0mm) - LC (2.0mm) 
pulling eye one side 100m LSZH LANmark 25

16 N157.
A12L2L2A020

LANmark-OF Pre-Term OM4x12 LC (2.0mm) - LC (2.0mm) 
pulling eye one side 20m LSZH LANmark 25

17 N154.
A12L2L2A020

LANmark-OF Pre-Term SMx12 LC (2.0mm) - LC (2.0mm) 
pulling eye one side 20m LSZH LANmark 25

18 N439.3MPP LANmark-OF MPO IHU 4MPO LANmark-OF MPO 27

19 N441.2MBP LANmark-OF MPO 5 / LANmark-OF MPO 27

20 N441.4M24LC4 LANmark-OF MTP  24  LC OM4 LANmark-OF MPO 28
21 N441.4M12LC4 LANmark-OF MTP  12  LC OM4 LANmark-OF MPO 28
22 N441.4M12SC4 LANmark-OF MTP  12  SC OM4 LANmark-OF MPO 28
23 N441.4M24LC0 LANmark-OF MTP  24  LC LANmark-OF MPO 28
24 N441.4M12LC0 LANmark-OF MTP  12  LC LANmark-OF MPO 28
25 N441.4M12SC0 LANmark-OF MTP  12  SC LANmark-OF MPO 28
26 N441.4L24LC4 LANmark-OF MTP  24  LC OM4 LANmark-OF MPO 28
27 N441.4L12LC4 LANmark-OF MTP  12  LC OM4 LANmark-OF MPO 28
28 N441.4L12SC4 LANmark-OF MTP  12  SC OM4 LANmark-OF MPO 28
29 N441.4L24LC0 LANmark-OF MTP  24  LC LANmark-OF MPO 28
30 N441.4L12LC0 LANmark-OF MTP  12  LC LANmark-OF MPO 28
31 N441.4L12SC0 LANmark-OF MTP  12  SC LANmark-OF MPO 28

32 N155.M12SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 12  OM3 LSZH 10m LANmark-OF MPO-MPO 30

33 N157.M12SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 12  OM4 LSZH 10m LANmark-OF MPO-MPO 30

34 N154.M12SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 12  OS2 LSZH 10m LANmark-OF MPO-MPO 30

35 N155.M24SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 24  OM3 LSZH 10m LANmark-OF MPO-MPO 30

36 N157.M24SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 24  OM4 LSZH 10m LANmark-OF MPO-MPO 30

37 N154.M24SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 24  OS2 LSZH 10m LANmark-OF MPO-MPO 30
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38 N155.M48SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 48  OM3 LSZH 10m LANmark-OF MPO-MPO 30

39 N157.M48SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 48  OM4 LSZH 10m LANmark-OF MPO-MPO 30

40 N154.M48SA010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 48  OS2 LSZH 10m LANmark-OF MPO-MPO 30

41 N155.M96SE010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 96  OM3 LSZH 10m LANmark-OF MPO-MPO 30

42 N157.M96SE010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 96  OM4 LSZH 10m LANmark-OF MPO-MPO 30

43 N154.M96SE010 LANmark-OF  MPO-MPO 96  OS2 LSZH 10m LANmark-OF MPO-MPO 30

44 N129.
5V100L006A LANmark-OF MTP-LC OM3 10m LANmark-OF MTP-LC 32

45 N129.
7V100R006A LANmark-OF MTP-LC OM4 10m LANmark-OF MTP-LC 32

46 N129.
4V100E006Y LANmark-OF MTP-LC OS2 10m LANmark-OF MTP-LC 32

47 NSPACE.PP1U LANmark-OF ENSPACE 1HU
12 ENSPACE

LANmark-OF ENSPACE 33

48 NSPACE.PP2U LANmark-OF ENSPACE 2HU
24 ENSPACE

LANmark-OF ENSPACE 33

49 NSPACE.PP4U LANmark-OF ENSPACE 4HU
48 ENSPACE

LANmark-OF ENSPACE 33

50 NSPACE.MSLC12AS LANmark-OF ENSPACE MTP  12 LC LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
MPO-LC 34

51 NSPACE.MCLC12AS LANmark-OF ENSPACE MTP  12 LC LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
MPO-LC 34

52 NSPACE.MSLC12BS LANmark-OF ENSPACE MTP  12 LC LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
MPO-LC 34

53 NSPACE.MCLC12BS LANmark-OF ENSPACE MTP  12 LC LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
MPO-LC 34

54 NSPACE.PMTP4A LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 4xMTP
Key up - Key down

LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
MPO 35

55 NSPACE.PMTP6G LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 6xMTP
Key up - Key down

LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
MPO 35

56 NSPACE.PMTP6U LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 6xMTP
Key up - Key up

LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
MPO 35

57 NSPACE.PMTP2A LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 2xMTP
Key up - Key down

LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
MPO 35

58 NSPACE.PMTP6A LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 6xMTP
Key up - Key down

LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
MPO 35

59 NSPACE.PMTP4U LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 4xMTP
Key up - Key up

LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
MPO 35

60 NSPACE.PMTP2U LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 2xMTP
Key up - Key up

LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
MPO 35

61 NSPACE.PMTP4G LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 4xMTP
Key up - Key down

LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
MPO 35

62 NSPACE.PMTP2G LANmark-OF ENSPACE MPO 2xMTP
Key up - Key down

LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
MPO 35

63 NSPACE.PLC12AS LANmark-OF ENSPACE LC  12 LC LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
LC 36

64 NSPACE.PLC12BS LANmark-OF ENSPACE LC  12 LC LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
LC 36

65 NSPACE.PLC12GS LANmark-OF ENSPACE LC  12 LC/APC LANmark-OF ENSPACE 
LC 36

66 N125.5SFF12AA100 LANmark-OF 40G  OM3 Female-Female 10m LANmark-OF 40G 39
67 N125.7SFF12AA100 LANmark-OF 40G  OM4 Female-Female 10m LANmark-OF 41G 39
68 N205.AMTP6MMUU LANmark-OF MTP key up- key up LANmark-OF MTP 40
69 N205.AMTP6MMUD LANmark-OF MTP key up- key down LANmark-OF MTP 40
70 N345.000 LANmark  42HU 45HU LANmark 41
71 N345.012 LANmark  42HU 45HU LANmark 41
72 N345.400 LANmark  4HU LANmark 41
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73 N345.401 LANmark LANmark 41
74 N330.420CH LANmark  2HU LANmark 41
75 N100.517 LANmark-5 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e 155MHz PVC 305m/reelex box 45
76 N100.507 LANmark-5 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e 155MHz LSZH 305m/reelex box 45
77 N100.431 LANmark-5 F2/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e 155MHz PVC 500m/reel 45
78 N100.421 LANmark-5 F2/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e 155MHz LSZH 500m/reel 45
79 N100.561 essential-5 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e PVC 305m/reelex box 45
80 N100.551 essential-5 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e LSZH 305m/reelex box 45
81 N100.465 essential-5 F/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e PVC 305m/Reel in box 45
82 N100.455 essential-5 F/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e LSZH 305m/Reel in box 45
83 N100.476 essential-5 SF/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e PVC 500m/reel 45
84 N100.471 essential-5 SF/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e LSZH 500m/reel 45
85 N100.417 essential-5 SF/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e PVC 1000m/reel 45
86 N100.407 essential-5 SF/UTP AWG24 Cat 5e LSZH 1000m/reel 45
87 N100.614 LANmark-6 U/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz PVC 305m/reel in box 47
88 N100.604 LANmark-6 U/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz LSZH 305m/reel in box 47
89 N100.617 LANmark-6 U/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz PVC 305m/reelex box 47
90 N100.607 LANmark-6 U/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz LSZH 305m/reelex box 47
91 N100.670 LANmark-6 F/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz PVC 500m/reel 47
92 N100.672 LANmark-6 F/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz LSZH 500m/reel 47
93 N100.661 LANmark-6 F2/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz PVC 500m/reel 47
94 N100.662 LANmark-6 F2/UTP AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz LSZH 500m/reel 47

95 N100.604FR LANmark-6 U/UTP  AWG23 Cat 6 350MHz LSZH 
IEC 60332-3-24 500m/reel 47

96 N100.622-O5 LANmark-6 F1/UTP AWG24 Cat 6 350MHz LSZH 
IEC 60332-3-24 1000m reel 47

97 N100.614-D9 LANmark-6 U/UTP AWG23 CM Cat 6 PVC 305m/reel in box 47
98 N100.614-D3 LANmark-6 U/UTP AWG23 CMR Cat 6 PVC 305m/reel in box 47
99 N100.166 essential-6 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 6 PVC Light Grey 305m/Reelex box 49
100 N100.161 essential-6 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 6 LSZH Orange 305m/Reelex box 49
101 N100.165 essential-6 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 6 PVC Light Grey 305m/Reel in box 49
102 N100.160 essential-6 U/UTP AWG24 Cat 6 LSZH Orange 305m/Reel in box 49
103 N100.624G LANmark-6A F1/UTP AWG23 Cat 6A LSZH Orange 500m/reel 51
104 N100.622G LANmark-6A F1/UTP AWG23 Cat 6A LSZH Orange 1000m/reel 51
105 N100.694G LANmark-6A F/FTP AWG23 Cat 6A LSZH Orange 500m/reel 51
106 N100.692G LANmark-6A F/FTP AWG23 Cat 6A LSZH Orange 1000m/reel 51

107 N100.622G-O5 LANmark-6A F1/UTP AWG23 Cat 6A LSZH 
IEC60332-3-24  Orange 1000m/reel 51

108 N100.692G-O5 LANmark-6A F/FTP AWG23 Cat 6A LSZH 
IEC60332-3-24  Orange 1000m/reel 51

109 N100.624GU LANmark-6A F/UTP AWG23 Cat 6A Riser CMR Grey 305m/reel 51
110 N100.624GP LANmark-6A F/UTP AWG23 Cat 6A Plenum CMP Orange 305m/reel 51

111 N100.365 LANmark-7 S/FTP AWG23 Cat 7 600MHz LSZH 
IEC60332-1 Orange 1000m/reel 53

112 N100.365-O5 LANmark-7 S/FTP AWG23 Cat 7 600MHz LSZH
IEC60332-3-24 Orange 1000m/Reel 53

113 N100.371 LANmark-7A S/FTP AWG23 Cat 7A 1250MHz LSZH 
IEC60332-1 Orange 1000m/reel 55

114 N100.381 LANmark-7A S/FTP AWG22 Cat 7A 1600MHz LSZH 
IEC60332-1 Orange 1000m/reel 57
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115 N100.481-O5 LANmark-8 S/FTP AWG22 Cat 8 2000MHz LSZH 
IEC60332-3C Orange 1000m/reel 59

116 N420.416 essential-5 Snap-In  LSA/110 60
117 N420.426 essential-5 Snap-In  LSA/110 60
118 N420.415 essential-5 Keystone  LSA/110 60
119 N420.550 LANmark-5 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG 61
120 N420.555 LANmark-5 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG 61
121 N420.551 LANmark-5 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 24~27AWG 61
122 N420.556 LANmark-5 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 24~27AWG 61
123 N429.625 LANmark Keystone EVO  24 / Keystone 61
124 N429.626 LANmark Keystone EVO  24 / Keystone 61
125 N429.627 LANmark Keystone EVO  24 /   Keystone 61
126 N420.116 essential-6 KeyStone RJ45 22~24AWG 62
127 N420.136 essential-6 KeyStone RJ45 22~24AWG 62
128 N420.660 LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG 63
129 N420.660GRE LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG 63
130 N420.660RED LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG 63
131 N420.660BLU LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG 63
132 N420.660ORA LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG  63
133 N420.666 LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 22~24AWG 63
134 N420.661 LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 24~27AWG 63
135 N420.667 LANmark-6 EVO RJ45 Snap-In 24~27AWG 63
136 N420.66A LANmark-6A EVO Snap-In Cat 6A 22~24AWG 64
137 N420.67A LANmark-6A EVO Snap-In Cat 6A 24~27AWG 64
138 N420.735 LANmark GG45 Snap-In Cat 7A/8 22~24AWG / 65
139 N420.736 LANmark GG45 Snap-In Cat 7A/8 24~27AWG / 65
140 N420.738 LANmark GG45 Cat 7A , ,1500MHz PCB  / 65
141 N101.112CGG essential-5  PVC 1m 67
142 N101.112EGG essential-5  PVC 2m 67
143 N101.112FGG essential-5  PVC 3m 67
144 N101.112HGG essential-5  PVC 5m 67
145 N101.11ECGG essential-6  PVC 1m 67
146 N101.11EEGG essential-6  PVC 2m 67
147 N101.11EFGG essential-6  PVC 3m 67
148 N101.11EHGG essential-6  PVC 5m 67
149 N101.21ECOO essential-6  LSZH 1m 67
150 N101.21EEOO essential-6  LSZH 2m 67
151 N101.21EFOO essential-6  LSZH 3m 67
152 N101.21EHOO essential-6  LSZH 5m 67
153 N101.12ECGG essential-6  PVC 1m 67
154 N101.12EEGG essential-6  PVC 2m 67
155 N101.12EFGG essential-6  PVC 3m 67
156 N101.12EHGG essential-6  PVC 5m 67
157 N101.22ECGG essential-6  LSZH 1m 67
158 N101.22EEGG essential-6  LSZH 2m 67
159 N101.22EFGG essential-6  LSZH 3m 67
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160 N101.22EHGG essential-6  LSZH 5m 67
161 N110.LPW LANmark UniBoot 69
162 N110.LPR LANmark UniBoot 69
163 N110.LPY LANmark UniBoot 69
164 N110.LPK LANmark UniBoot 69
165 N110.LPD LANmark UniBoot 69
166 N110.LPB LANmark UniBoot 69
167 N110.LPG LANmark UniBoot 69
168 N110.LPO LANmark UniBoot 69
169 N115.P1A010OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 1m  UniBoot 70
170 N115.P1A020OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 2m UniBoot 70
171 N115.P1A030OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 3m UniBoot 70
172 N115.P1A050OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 5m UniBoot 70
173 N115.P2A010DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 1m  UniBoot 70
174 N115.P2A020DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 2m UniBoot 70
175 N115.P2A030DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 3m UniBoot 70
176 N115.P2A050DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 5m  UniBoot 70
177 N115.P1B010OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 1m  UniBoot 70
178 N115.P1B020OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 2m UniBoot 70
179 N115.P1B030OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 3m UniBoot 70
180 N115.P1B050OK LANmark-5 UniBoot  LSZH 5m UniBoot 70
181 N115.P2B010DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 1m  UniBoot 70
182 N115.P2B020DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 2m UniBoot 70
183 N115.P2B030DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 3m UniBoot 70
184 N115.P2B050DK LANmark-5 UniBoot  PVC 5m UniBoot 70
185 N116.P1A010OK LANmark-6 UniBoot  LSZH 1m  UniBoot 70
186 N116.P1A020OK LANmark-6 UniBoot  LSZH 2m UniBoot 70
187 N116.P1A030OK LANmark-6 UniBoot  LSZH 3m UniBoot 70
188 N116.P1A050OK LANmark-6 UniBoot  LSZH 5m UniBoot 70
189 N116.P2A010DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  PVC 1m  UniBoot 70
190 N116.P2A020DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  PVC 2m UniBoot 70
191 N116.P2A030DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  PVC 3m UniBoot 70
192 N116.P2A050DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  PVC 5m UniBoot 70
193 N116.P9A010DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  UL CM 1m  UniBoot 70
194 N116.P9A020DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  UL CM 2m UniBoot 70
195 N116.P9A030DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  UL CM 3m UniBoot 70
196 N116.P9A050DK LANmark-6 UniBoot  UL CM 5m UniBoot 70
197 N11G.P1B010OK LANmark-6 10G UniBoot 10G  500MHz LSZH 1m UniBoot 70
198 N11G.P1B020OK LANmark-6 10G UniBoot 10G  500MHz LSZH 2m UniBoot 70
199 N11G.P1B030OK LANmark-6 10G UniBoot 10G  500MHz LSZH 3m UniBoot 70
200 N11G.P1B050OK LANmark-6 10G UniBoot 10G  500MHz LSZH 5m UniBoot 70
201 N11A.U1F010OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  LSZH 1m UniBoot 70
202 N11A.U1F020OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  LSZH 2m UniBoot 70
203 N11A.U1F030OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  LSZH 3m UniBoot 70
204 N11A.U1F050OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  LSZH 5m UniBoot 70
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205 N11A.P9F010OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  UL CM 1m UniBoot 70
206 N11A.P9F020OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  UL CM 2m UniBoot 70
207 N11A.P9F030OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  UL CM 3m UniBoot 70
208 N11A.P9F050OK LANmark-6A UniBoot  UL CM 5m UniBoot 70
209 N101.2A9CG LANmark-7 GG45-2 RJ45 LSZH 1m LANmark-7/7A GG45 72
210 N101.2A9EG LANmark-7 GG45-2 RJ45 LSZH 2m LANmark-7/7A GG45 72
211 N101.2A9FG LANmark-7 GG45-2 RJ45 LSZH 3m LANmark-7/7A GG45 72
212 N101.2A9GG LANmark-7 GG45-2 RJ45 LSZH 5m LANmark-7/7A GG45 72
213 N101.2B9CG LANmark-7 GG45-1 RJ45&2 RJ11 LSZH 1m LANmark-7/7A GG45 72
214 N101.2B9EG LANmark-7 GG45-1 RJ45&2 RJ11 LSZH 2m LANmark-7/7A GG45 72
215 N101.2B9FG LANmark-7 GG45-1 RJ45&2 RJ11 LSZH 3m LANmark-7/7A GG45 72
216 N101.2B9GG LANmark-7 GG45-1 RJ45&2 RJ11 LSZH 5m LANmark-7/7A GG45 72
217 N900.67A GG45 Cat7A LSZH 2m LANmark-7/7A GG45 72
218 N101.23AOO LANmark-7A GG45-GG45 LSZH 10m LANmark-7/7A GG45 72
219 N101.23ARO LANmark-7A GG45-GG45 LSZH 20m LANmark-7/7A GG45 72
220 N101.23AEO LANmark-7A GG45-GG45 LSZH 2m LANmark-7/7A GG45 72
221 N101.23AFO LANmark-7A GG45-GG45 LSZH 3m LANmark-7/7A GG45 72
222 N101.23AHO LANmark-7A GG45-GG45 LSZH 5m LANmark-7/7A GG45 72
223 N900.680 GG45 Cat 8 LSZH 2M LANmark-8 73
224 N101.238O100 LANmark-8 GG45-GG45LSZH 1M LANmark-8 73
225 N101.238O200 LANmark-8 GG45-GG45LSZH 2M LANmark-8 73
226 N101.238O300 LANmark-8 GG45-GG45LSZH 3M LANmark-8 73
227 N500.202 essential-5 PCB  24  RJ45  1U essential 74
228 N500.204 essential-5 PCB  24  RJ45  1U essential 74
229 N424.511 essential-5 PCB  48  RJ45  2U essential 74
230 N500.206 essential-6 PCB  24  RJ45  1U essential 74
231 N521.660 essential Keystone  1U essential 74
232 N521.660BK essential Keystone  1U essential 74
233 N424.512 essential essential 74
234 N500.105 LANmark-5 PCB  24  RJ45 LANmark 75
235 N500.115 LANmark-5 PCB  24  RJ45 LANmark 75
236 N521.663 LANmark 24  Snap-In   1HU SNAP-IN 76
237 N521.663BK LANmark 24  Snap-In   1HU SNAP-IN 76
238 N521.661 LANmark 24  Snap-In  1HU SNAP-IN 76
239 N521.661BK LANmark 24  Snap-In  1HU SNAP-IN 76
240 N521.600 LANmark 12  Snap-In LANmark 77
241 N521.630 LANmark-OF 12  Snap-In LANmark 77
242 N521.606 LANmark 6  Snap-In LANmark 77
243 N521.606BK LANmark 6  Snap-In LANmark 77
244 N423.635 UK Style 86x86 Keystone UK 78
245 N423.630 UK Style 86x86 Keystone UK 78
246 N800.501 LANmark EU Style 86   1  Snap-In EU 79
247 N800.502 LANmark EU Style 86   2  Snap-In EU 79
248 N800.504 LANmark EU Style 86   4  Snap-In EU 79
249 N800.511 LANmark EU Style 86   1  Snap-In EU 79
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250 N800.512 LANmark EU Style 86   2  Snap-In EU 79
251 N421.701BLA LANmark  100 / 79
252 N21300 EU Style 86x86 2  Snap-In 45x45 45x45 SNAP-IN 80
253 N21400 EU Style 86x86 2  Snap-In 45x45 45x45 SNAP-IN 80
254 N800.421 LANmark UK Style 45x45 45x45 SNAP-IN 80
255 N423.550 LANmark EU Style 45x45  2  Snap-In 45x45 SNAP-IN 80
256 N423.540N LANmark EU Style 45x45  2  Snap-In 45x45 SNAP-IN 80
257 N423.520 LANmark EU Style 45x45  1  Snap-In 45x45 SNAP-IN 80
258 N200.116 LANmark EU Style 45x45  45x45 SNAP-IN 80
259 N421.701BLA LANmark  100 / 80
260 N421.701BLU LANmark  100 / 80
261 N421.701DGR LANmark  100 / 80
262 N421.701GRE LANmark  100 / 80
263 N421.701ORA LANmark  100 / 80
264 N421.701RED LANmark  100 / 80
265 N421.701YEL LANmark  100 / 80
266 N421.701WHI LANmark  100 / 80
267 N421.610 LANmark US Style 20x45  2  Snap-In US 81
268 N422.001 LANmark US Style 45x45 US 81
269 N423.001 LANmark US Style 60x45 US 81
270 N420.001 LANmark US Style 20x45 US 81
271 N422.005 LANmark US Style  60x45  4 GG45 US 81
272 N701.141 LANmark US Style    1  Snap-In US 81
273 N701.142 LANmark US Style    2  Snap-In US 81
274 N701.144 LANmark US Style    4  Snap-In US 81
275 N100.807N  U/UTP 25  AWG24 Cat 3 PVC 1000m/reel 84
276 N100.817N  U/UTP 25  AWG24 Cat 3 LSZH 1000m/reel 84
277 N100.837N  U/UTP 25  AWG24 Cat 3 PE 1000m/reel 84
278 N100.808N  U/UTP 50  AWG24 Cat 3 PVC 1000m/reel 84
279 N100.818N  U/UTP 50  AWG24 Cat 3 LSZH 1000m/reel 84
280 N100.838N  U/UTP 50  AWG24 Cat 3 PE 1000m/reel 84
281 N100.809N  U/UTP 100  AWG24 Cat 3 PVC 1000m/reel 84
282 N100.819N  U/UTP 100  AWG24 Cat 3 LSZH 1000m/reel 84
283 N100.M21  U/UTP 25  AWG24 Cat 5e PVC  1000m/reel 84
284 N100.M22  U/UTP 25  AWG24 Cat 5e LSZH  1000m/reel 84
285 N500.350 50   RJ45 2 Cat 3 RJ45  85
286 N500.350BK 50   RJ45 2 Cat 3 RJ45  85
287 N21231 100 110 Cat 5 110 & 86
288 N21233 50 110 Cat 5 110 & 86
289 N21229  100 110 Cat 5 110 & 86
290 N21219 110 4 Cat 5 110 & 86
291 N21220 110 5 Cat 5 110 & 86
292 N21421 1HU Cat 5 110 & 86
293 N21224 1 110-110 87
294 N21226 1 110-RJ45 87
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295 N21234 4 110-RJ45 87
296 N102.350 IDC  3HU 88
297 N102.360 IDC  81 88
298 N102.361 IDC   2x74 Etsi format 88
299 N102.362 IDC   2x26 88
300 N108.106 IDC 3HU  88
301 N102.310 IDC 10  88
302 N102.332 IDC 88
303 N102.321 IDC  88
304 N103.203 IDC 3 88
305 N201.001 IDC 1 88
306 N108.165 1  RJ45-IDC 1m 88
307 N108.166 1  RJ45-IDC 3m 88

308 N170.020 LANmark-OF1 2  TB  LSZH 
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

309 N170.021 LANmark-OF1 4  TB  LSZH 
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

310 N170.022 LANmark-OF1 6  TB  LSZH 
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

311 N170.023 LANmark-OF1 8  TB  LSZH 
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

312 N170.025 LANmark-OF1 12  TB  LSZH 
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

313 N170.031 LANmark-OF1 24  TB  LSZH 
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

314 N170.037 LANmark-OF1 48  TB  LSZH 
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

315 N172.020 LANmark-OF2 2  TB  LSZH 
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

316 N172.021 LANmark-OF2 4  TB  LSZH 
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

317 N172.022 LANmark-OF2 6  TB  LSZH 
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

318 N172.023 LANmark-OF2 8  TB  LSZH 
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

319 N172.025 LANmark-OF2 12  TB  LSZH 
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

320 N172.031 LANmark-OF2 24  TB  LSZH 
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

321 N172.037 LANmark-OF2 48  TB  LSZH 
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

322 N175.020 LANmark-OF3 2  TB  LSZH 
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

323 N175.021 LANmark-OF3 4  TB  LSZH 
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

324 N175.022 LANmark-OF3 6  TB  LSZH 
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

325 N175.023 LANmark-OF3 8  TB  LSZH 
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

326 N175.025 LANmark-OF3 12  TB  LSZH 
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

327 N175.031 LANmark-OF3 24  TB  LSZH 
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

328 N175.037 LANmark-OF3 48  TB  LSZH 
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

329 N177.020 LANmark-OF4 2  TB  LSZH 
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

330 N177.021 LANmark-OF4 4  TB  LSZH 
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99
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331 N177.022 LANmark-OF4 6  TB  LSZH 
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

332 N177.023 LANmark-OF4 8  TB  LSZH 
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 99

333 N177.025 LANmark-OF4 12  TB  LSZH 
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

334 N177.031 LANmark-OF4 24  TB  LSZH 
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

335 N177.037 LANmark-OF4 48  TB  LSZH 
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

336 N174.020 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 2  TB  LSZH 
 9/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

337 N174.021 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 4  TB  LSZH 
 9/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

338 N174.022 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 6  TB  LSZH 
 9/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

339 N174.023 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 8  TB  LSZH 
 9/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

340 N174.025 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 12  TB  LSZH 
 9/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

341 N174.031 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 24  TB  LSZH 
 9/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

342 N174.037 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 48  TB  LSZH 
 9/125 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

343 N170.020NR LANmark-OF1 2 TB  Riser Rated 
OM1 62.5/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

344 N170.021NR LANmark-OF1 4 TB  Riser Rated 
OM1 62.5/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

345 N170.022NR LANmark-OF1 6 TB  Riser Rated 
OM1 62.5/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

346 N170.023NR LANmark-OF1 8 TB  Riser Rated 
OM1 62.5/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

347 N170.025NR LANmark-OF1 12 TB  Riser Rated 
OM1 62.5/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

348 N170.031NR LANmark-OF1 24 TB  Riser Rated 
OM1 62.5/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

349 N170.037NR LANmark-OF1 48 TB  Riser Rated 
OM1 62.5/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

350 N172.020NR LANmark-OF2 2 TB  Riser Rated 
OM2 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

351 N172.021NR LANmark-OF2 4 TB  Riser Rated 
OM2 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

352 N172.022NR LANmark-OF2 6 TB  Riser Rated 
OM2 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

353 N172.023NR LANmark-OF2 8 TB  Riser Rated 
OM2 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

354 N172.025NR LANmark-OF2 12 TB  Riser Rated 
OM2 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

355 N172.031NR LANmark-OF2 24 TB  Riser Rated 
OM2 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

356 N172.037NR LANmark-OF2 48 TB  Riser Rated 
OM2 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

357 N175.020NR LANmark-OF3 2 TB  Riser Rated 
OM3 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

358 N175.021NR LANmark-OF3 4 TB  Riser Rated 
OM3 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

359 N175.022NR LANmark-OF3 6 TB  Riser Rated 
OM3 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

360 N175.023NR LANmark-OF3 8 TB  Riser Rated 
OM3 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

361 N175.025NR LANmark-OF3 12 TB  Riser Rated 
OM3 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

362 N175.031NR LANmark-OF3 24 TB  Riser Rated 
OM3 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

363 N175.037NR LANmark-OF3 48 TB  Riser Rated 
OM3 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100
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364 N177.020NR LANmark-OF4 2 TB  Riser Rated 
OM4 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

365 N177.021NR LANmark-OF4 4 TB  Riser Rated 
OM4 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

366 N177.022NR LANmark-OF4 6 TB  Riser Rated 
OM4 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

367 N177.023NR LANmark-OF4 8 TB  Riser Rated 
OM4 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

368 N177.025NR LANmark-OF4 12 TB  Riser Rated 
OM4 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

369 N177.031NR LANmark-OF4 24 TB  Riser Rated 
OM4 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

370 N177.037NR LANmark-OF4 48 TB  Riser Rated 
OM4 50/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

371 N174.020NR LANmark-OFsm G.652D 2 TB  Riser Rated 
 9/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

372 N174.021NR LANmark-OFsm G.652D 4 TB  Riser Rated 
 9/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 100

373 N174.022NR LANmark-OFsm G.652D 6 TB  Riser Rated 
 9/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

374 N174.023NR LANmark-OFsm G.652D 8 TB  Riser Rated 
 9/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

375 N174.025NR LANmark-OFsm G.652D 12 TB  Riser Rated 
 9/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

376 N174.031NR LANmark-OFsm G.652D 24 TB  Riser Rated 
 9/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

377 N174.037NR LANmark-OFsm G.652D 48 TB  Riser Rated 
 9/125 OFNR 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

378 N170.020NP LANmark-OF1 2 TB  Plenum 
OM1 62.5/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

379 N170.021NP LANmark-OF1 4 TB  Plenum 
OM1 62.5/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

380 N170.022NP LANmark-OF1 6 TB  Plenum 
OM1 62.5/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

381 N170.023NP LANmark-OF1 8 TB  Plenum 
OM1 62.5/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

382 N170.025NP LANmark-OF1 12 TB  Plenum 
OM1 62.5/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

383 N170.031NP LANmark-OF1 24 TB  Plenum 
OM1 62.5/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

384 N170.037NP LANmark-OF1 48 TB  Plenum 
OM1 62.5/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

385 N172.020NP LANmark-OF2 2 TB  Plenum 
OM2 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

386 N172.021NP LANmark-OF2 4 TB  Plenum 
OM2 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

387 N172.022NP LANmark-OF2 6 TB  Plenum 
OM2 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

388 N172.023NP LANmark-OF2 8 TB  Plenum 
OM2 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

389 N172.025NP LANmark-OF2 12 TB  Plenum 
OM2 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

390 N172.031NP LANmark-OF2 24 TB  Plenum 
OM2 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

391 N172.037NP LANmark-OF2 48 TB  Plenum 
OM2 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

392 N175.020NP LANmark-OF3 2 TB  Plenum 
OM3 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

393 N175.021NP LANmark-OF3 4 TB  Plenum 
OM3 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

394 N175.022NP LANmark-OF3 6 TB  Plenum 
OM3 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

395 N175.023NP LANmark-OF3 8 TB  Plenum 
OM3 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

396 N175.025NP LANmark-OF3 12 TB  Plenum 
OM3 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101
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397 N175.031NP LANmark-OF3 24 TB  Plenum 
OM3 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

398 N175.037NP LANmark-OF3 48 TB  Plenum 
OM3 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

399 N177.020NP LANmark-OF4 2 TB  Plenum 
OM4 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

400 N177.021NP LANmark-OF4 4 TB  Plenum 
OM4 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

401 N177.022NP LANmark-OF4 6 TB  Plenum 
OM4 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

402 N177.023NP LANmark-OF4 8 TB  Plenum 
OM4 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

403 N177.025NP LANmark-OF4 12 TB  Plenum 
OM4 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

404 N177.031NP LANmark-OF4 24 TB  Plenum 
OM4 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

405 N177.037NP LANmark-OF4 48 TB  Plenum 
OM4 50/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

406 N174.020NP LANmark-OFsm G.652D 2 TB  Plenum 
 9/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

407 N174.021NP LANmark-OFsm G.652D 4 TB  Plenum 
 9/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

408 N174.022NP LANmark-OFsm G.652D 6 TB  Plenum 
 9/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

409 N174.023NP LANmark-OFsm G.652D 8 TB  Plenum 
 9/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

410 N174.025NP LANmark-OFsm G.652D 12 TB  Plenum 
 9/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

411 N174.031NP LANmark-OFsm G.652D 24 TB  Plenum 
 9/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

412 N174.037NP LANmark-OFsm G.652D 48 TB  Plenum
 9/125 OFNP 

LANmark-OF 
 TB 101

413 N165.TBUN02A LANmark-OF / 2 TBUN   LSZH, 
OM3 50/125  

LANmark-OF /  
TB Universal 103

414 N165.TBUN04A LANmark-OF / 4 TBUN   LSZH, 
OM3 50/125  

LANmark-OF /
 TB Universal 103

415 N165.TBUN06A LANmark-OF / 6 TBUN   LSZH, 
OM3 50/125  

LANmark-OF /
 TB Universal 103

416 N165.TBUN08A LANmark-OF / 8 TBUN   LSZH, 
OM3 50/125  

LANmark-OF /  
TB Universal 103

417 N165.TBUN12A LANmark-OF / 12 TBUN   LSZH, 
OM3 50/125  

LANmark-OF /
 TB Universal 103

418 N165.TBUN24A LANmark-OF / 24 TBUN   LSZH, 
OM3 50/125  

LANmark-OF /
 TB Universal 103

419 N167.TBUN02A LANmark-OF / 2 TBUN   LSZH, 
OM4 50/125  

LANmark-OF /  
TB Universal 103

420 N167.TBUN04A LANmark-OF / 4 TBUN   LSZH, 
OM4 50/125  

LANmark-OF /
 TB Universal 103

421 N167.TBUN06A LANmark-OF / 6 TBUN   LSZH, 
OM4 50/125  

LANmark-OF /
 TB Universal 103

422 N167.TBUN08A LANmark-OF / 8 TBUN   LSZH, 
OM4 50/125  

LANmark-OF /
 TB Universal 103

423 N167.TBUN12A LANmark-OF / 12 TBUN   LSZH, 
OM4 50/125  

LANmark-OF /  
TB Universal 103

424 N167.TBUN24A LANmark-OF / 24 TBUN   LSZH, 
OM4 50/125  

LANmark-OF /  
TB Universal 103

425 N164.TBUN02A LANmark-OF / 2 TBUN   LSZH, 
OS2 9/125  

LANmark-OF /
 TB Universal 103

426 N164.TBUN04A LANmark-OF / 4 TBUN   LSZH, 
OS2 9/125  

LANmark-OF /
 TB Universal 103

427 N164.TBUN06A LANmark-OF / 6 TBUN   LSZH, 
OS2 9/125  

LANmark-OF /
 TB Universal 103

428 N164.TBUN08A LANmark-OF / 8 TBUN   LSZH, 
OS2 9/125  

LANmark-OF /  
TB Universal 103

429 N164.TBUN12A LANmark-OF / 12 TBUN   LSZH, 
OS2 9/125  

LANmark-OF /  
TB Universal 103
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430 N164.TBUN24A LANmark-OF / 24 TBUN   LSZH, 
OS2 9/125  

LANmark-OF /  
TB Universal 103

431 N170.180 LANmark-OF1 2 UC  HDPE
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

432 N170.181 LANmark-OF1 4 UC  HDPE
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

433 N170.182 LANmark-OF1 6 UC  HDPE
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

434 N170.183 LANmark-OF1 8 UC  HDPE
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

435 N170.185 LANmark-OF1 12 UC  HDPE
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

436 N170.191 LANmark-OF1 24 UC  HDPE
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

437 N170.203 LANmark-OF1 48 UC  HDPE
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

438 N172.180 LANmark-OF2 2 UC  HDPE
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

439 N172.181 LANmark-OF2 4 UC  HDPE
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

440 N172.182 LANmark-OF2 6 UC  HDPE
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

441 N172.183 LANmark-OF2 8 UC  HDPE
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

442 N172.185 LANmark-OF2 12 UC  HDPE
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

443 N172.191 LANmark-OF2 24 UC  HDPE
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

444 N172.203 LANmark-OF2 48 UC  HDPE
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

445 N175.180 LANmark-OF3 2 UC  HDPE
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

446 N175.181 LANmark-OF3 4 UC  HDPE
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

447 N175.182 LANmark-OF3 6 UC  HDPE
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

448 N175.183 LANmark-OF3 8 UC  HDPE
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

449 N175.185 LANmark-OF3 12 UC  HDPE
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

450 N175.191 LANmark-OF3 24 UC  HDPE
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

451 N175.203 LANmark-OF3 48 UC  HDPE
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

452 N177.180 LANmark-OF4 2 UC  HDPE
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

453 N177.181 LANmark-OF4 4 UC  HDPE
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

454 N177.182 LANmark-OF4 6 UC  HDPE
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

455 N177.183 LANmark-OF4 8 UC  HDPE
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

456 N177.185 LANmark-OF4 12 UC  HDPE
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

457 N177.191 LANmark-OF4 24 UC  HDPE
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

458 N177.203 LANmark-OF4 48 UC  HDPE
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

459 N174.180 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 2 UC  HDPE
 9/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

460 N174.181 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 4 UC  HDPE
 9/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

461 N174.182 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 6 UC  HDPE
 9/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

462 N174.183 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 8 UC  HDPE
 9/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105
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463 N174.185 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 12 UC  HDPE
 9/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

464 N174.191 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 24 UC  HDPE
 9/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

465 N174.203 LANmark-OFsm G.652D 48 UC  HDPE
 9/125 

LANmark-OF 
 UC 105

466 N170.640 LANmark-OF1 / 2 UG  LSZH
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

467 N170.641 LANmark-OF1 / 4 UG  LSZH
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

468 N170.642 LANmark-OF1 / 6 UG  LSZH
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

469 N170.643 LANmark-OF1 / 8 UG  LSZH
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

470 N170.645 LANmark-OF1 / 12 UG  LSZH
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

471 N170.651 LANmark-OF1 / 24 UG  LSZH
OM1 62.5/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

472 N170.657 LANmark-OF1 / 48 UG  LSZH 
OM1 62.5/125

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

473 N172.640 LANmark-OF2 / 2 UG  LSZH
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

474 N172.641 LANmark-OF2 / 4 UG  LSZH
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

475 N172.642 LANmark-OF2 / 6 UG  LSZH
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

476 N172.643 LANmark-OF2 / 8 UG  LSZH
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

477 N172.645 LANmark-OF2 / 12 UG  LSZH
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

478 N172.651 LANmark-OF2 / 24 UG  LSZH
OM2 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

479 N172.657 LANmark-OF2 / 48 UG  LSZH 
OM2 50/125

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

480 N175.640 LANmark-OF3 / 2 UG  LSZH
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

481 N175.641 LANmark-OF3 / 4 UG  LSZH
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

482 N175.642 LANmark-OF3 / 6 UG  LSZH
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

483 N175.643 LANmark-OF3 / 8 UG  LSZH
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

484 N175.645 LANmark-OF3 / 12 UG  LSZH
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

485 N175.651 LANmark-OF3 / 24 UG  LSZH
OM3 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

486 N175.657 LANmark-OF3 / 48 UG  LSZH 
OM3 50/125

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

487 N177.640 LANmark-OF4 / 2 UG  LSZH
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

488 N177.641 LANmark-OF4 / 4 UG  LSZH
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

489 N177.642 LANmark-OF4 / 6 UG  LSZH
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

490 N177.643 LANmark-OF4 / 8 UG  LSZH
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

491 N177.645 LANmark-OF4 / 12 UG  LSZH
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

492 N177.651 LANmark-OF4 / 24 UG  LSZH
OM4 50/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

493 N177.657 LANmark-OF4 / 48 UG  LSZH 
OM4 50/125

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

494 N174.640 LANmark-OFsm OS2 / 2 UG  LSZH
OS2 9/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

495 N174.641 LANmark-OFsm OS2 / 4 UG  LSZH
OS2 9/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107
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496 N174.642 LANmark-OFsm OS2 / 6 UG  LSZH
OS2 9/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

497 N174.643 LANmark-OFsm OS2 / 8 UG  LSZH
OS2 9/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

498 N174.645 LANmark-OFsm OS2 / 12 UG  LSZH
OS2 9/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

499 N174.651 LANmark-OFsm OS2 / 24 UG  LSZH
OS2 9/125 

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

500 N174.657 LANmark-OFsm OS2 / 48 UG  LSZH 
OS2  9/125

LANmark-OF /  
 UG 107

501 N160.MBUN04 LANmark-OF1 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 4
62.5/125 OM1 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

502 N160.MBUN06 LANmark-OF1 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 6
62.5/125 OM1 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

503 N160.MBUN08 LANmark-OF1 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 8
62.5/125 OM1 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

504 N160.MBUN12 LANmark-OF1 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 12
62.5/125 OM1 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

505 N160.MBUN24 LANmark-OF1 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 24
62.5/125 OM1 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

506 N160.MBUN48 LANmark-OF1 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 48
62.5/125 OM1 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

507 N160.MBUN72 LANmark-OF1 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 72
62.5/125 OM1 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

508 N162.MBUN04 LANmark-OF2 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 4
50/125 OM2 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

509 N162.MBUN06 LANmark-OF2 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 6
50/125 OM2 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

510 N162.MBUN08 LANmark-OF2 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 8
50/125 OM2 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

511 N162.MBUN12 LANmark-OF2 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 12
50/125 OM2 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

512 N162.MBUN24 LANmark-OF2 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 24
50/125 OM2 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

513 N162.MBUN48 LANmark-OF2 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 48
50/125 OM2 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

514 N162.MBUN72 LANmark-OF2 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 72
50/125 OM2 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

515 N165.MBUN04 LANmark-OF3 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 4
50/125 OM3 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

516 N165.MBUN06 LANmark-OF3 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 6
50/125 OM3 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

517 N165.MBUN08 LANmark-OF3 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 8
50/125 OM3 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

518 N165.MBUN12 LANmark-OF3 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 12
50/125 OM3 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

519 N165.MBUN24 LANmark-OF3 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 24
50/125 OM3 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

520 N165.MBUN48 LANmark-OF3 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 48
50/125 OM3 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

521 N165.MBUN72 LANmark-OF3 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 72
50/125 OM3 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

522 N167.MBUN04 LANmark-OF4 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 4
50/125 OM4 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

523 N167.MBUN06 LANmark-OF4 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 6
50/125 OM4 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

524 N167.MBUN08 LANmark-OF4 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 8
50/125 OM4 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

525 N167.MBUN12 LANmark-OF4 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 12
50/125 OM4 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

526 N167.MBUN24 LANmark-OF4 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 24
50/125 OM4 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

527 N167.MBUN48 LANmark-OF4 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 48
50/125 OM4 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

528 N167.MBUN72 LANmark-OF4 Micro-Bundle Universal  / 72
50/125 OM4 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109
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529 N164.MBUN04 LANmark-OFsm Micro-Bundle Universal  / 4
9/125 OS2 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

530 N164.MBUN06 LANmark-OFsm Micro-Bundle Universal  / 6
9/125 OS2 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

531 N164.MBUN08 LANmark-OFsm Micro-Bundle Universal  / 8
9/125 OS2 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

532 N164.MBUN12 LANmark-OFsm Micro-Bundle Universal  / 12
9/125 OS2 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

533 N164.MBUN24 LANmark-OFsm Micro-Bundle Universal  / 24
9/125 OS2 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

534 N164.MBUN48 LANmark-OFsm Micro-Bundle Universal  / 48
9/125 OS2 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

535 N164.MBUN72 LANmark-OFsm Micro-Bundle Universal  / 72
9/125 OS2 LSZH 

LANmark-OF /  
Micro-Bundle Universal 109

536 N123.4TTY LANmark-OF  ST  Tight Buffer LSZH 9/125 1m LANmark-OF 111
537 N123.4TCY LANmark-OF  SC  Tight Buffer LSZH 9/125 1m LANmark-OF 111
538 N123.4TLY LANmark-OF  LC  Tight Buffer LSZH 9/125 1m LANmark-OF 111
539 N123.0TCO LANmark-OF  SC OM1 Tight Buffer LSZH 62.5/125 1m LANmark-OF 111
540 N123.0TLO LANmark-OF  LC OM1 Tight Buffer LSZH 62.5/125 1m LANmark-OF 111
541 N123.0TMO LANmark-OF  MT-RJ OM1 Tight Buffer LSZH 62.5/125 1m LANmark-OF 111
542 N123.0TTO LANmark-OF  ST OM1 Tight Buffer LSZH 62.5/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

543 N123.5TMA LANmark-OF  MT-RJ OM2/OM3  Tight Buffer LSZH 50/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

544 N123.5TTA LANmark-OF  ST OM2/OM3  Tight Buffer LSZH 50/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

545 N123.5TCA LANmark-OF  SC OM2/OM3  Tight Buffer LSZH 50/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

546 N123.5TLA LANmark-OF  LC OM2/OM3  Tight Buffer LSZH 50/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

547 N120.7TCA LANmark-OF  SC OM4  Tight Buffer LSZH 50/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

548 N120.7TLA LANmark-OF  LC OM4  Tight Buffer LSZH 50/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

549 N123.4MTY LANmark-OF  ST  Maxistrip  LSZH 9/125 1m LANmark-OF 111
550 N123.4MCY LANmark-OF  SC  Maxistrip  LSZH 9/125 1m LANmark-OF 111
551 N123.4MLY LANmark-OF  LC  Maxistrip  LSZH 9/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

552 N123.0MMO LANmark-OF  MT-RJ OM1 Maxistrip  LSZH 62.5/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

553 N123.0MTO LANmark-OF  ST OM1 Maxistrip  LSZH 62.5/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

554 N123.0MCO LANmark-OF  SC OM1 Maxistrip  LSZH 62.5/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

555 N123.0MLO LANmark-OF  LC OM1 Maxistrip  LSZH 62.5/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

556 N123.5MMA LANmark-OF  MT-RJ OM2/OM3  Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

557 N123.5MTA LANmark-OF  ST OM2/OM3  Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

558 N123.5MCA LANmark-OF  SC OM2/OM3  Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

559 N123.5MLA LANmark-OF  LC OM2/OM3  Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

560 N120.7MCA LANmark-OF  SC OM4  Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

561 N120.7MLA LANmark-OF  LC OM4  Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m LANmark-OF 111

562 N120.4TCS LANmark-OF  SC  OS2 Tight Buffer  LSZH 9/125 1m 12 LANmark-OF 112
563 N120.4TLS LANmark-OF  LC  OS2 Tight Buffer  LSZH 9/125 1m 12 LANmark-OF 112

564 N120.5TCS LANmark-OF  SC  OM2/OM3 Tight Buffer  LSZH 50/125 1m
12 LANmark-OF 112



Index
 

  167

565 N120.5TLS LANmark-OF  LC  OM2/OM3 Tight Buffer  LSZH 50/125 1m
12 LANmark-OF 112

566 N120.7TCS LANmark-OF  SC  OM4 Tight Buffer  LSZH 50/125 1m
12 LANmark-OF 112

567 N120.7TLS LANmark-OF  LC  OM4 Tight Buffer  LSZH 50/125 1m
12 LANmark-OF 112

568 N120.4MCS LANmark-OF  SC  OS2 Maxistrip  LSZH 9/125 1m 12 LANmark-OF 112
569 N120.4MLS LANmark-OF  LC  OS2 Maxistrip  LSZH 9/125 1m 12 LANmark-OF 112

570 N120.5MCS LANmark-OF  SC  OM2/OM3 Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m
12 LANmark-OF 112

571 N120.5MLS LANmark-OF  LC  OM2/OM3 Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m
12 LANmark-OF 112

572 N120.7MCS LANmark-OF  SC  OM4 Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m 12 LANmark-OF 112
573 N120.7MLS LANmark-OF  LC  OM4 Maxistrip  LSZH 50/125 1m 12 LANmark-OF 112
574 N123.0CCO2 LANmark-OF SC SC OM1 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
575 N123.0CCO5 LANmark-OF SC SC OM1 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
576 N123.0FFO2 LANmark-OF FC FC OM1 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114

577 N123.0FFO5 LANmark-OF FC FC OM1 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
578 N123.0TTO2 LANmark-OF ST ST OM1 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
579 N123.0TTO5 LANmark-OF ST ST OM1 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
580 N123.0MMO2 LANmark-OF MT/RJ-MT/RJ OM1 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
581 N123.0MMO5 LANmark-OF MT/RJ-MT/RJ OM1 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
582 N123.0LLO2 LANmark-OF LC LC OM1 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
583 N123.0LLO5 LANmark-OF LC LC OM1 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
584 N123.2CCO2 LANmark-OF SC SC OM2 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
585 N123.2CCO5 LANmark-OF SC SC OM2 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
586 N123.2FFO2 LANmark-OF FC FC OM2 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
587 N123.2FFO5 LANmark-OF FC FC OM2 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
588 N123.2TTO2 LANmark-OF ST ST OM2 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
589 N123.2TTO5 LANmark-OF ST ST OM2 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
590 N123.2MMO2 LANmark-OF MT/RJ-MT/RJ OM2 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
591 N123.2MMO5 LANmark-OF MT/RJ-MT/RJ OM2 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
592 N123.2LLO2 LANmark-OF LC LC OM2 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
593 N123.2LLO5 LANmark-OF LC LC OM2 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
594 N123.5CCA2 LANmark-OF SC SC OM3 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
595 N123.5CCA5 LANmark-OF SC SC OM3 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
596 N123.5FFA2 LANmark-OF FC FC OM3 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
597 N123.5FFA5 LANmark-OF FC FC OM3 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
598 N123.5TTA2 LANmark-OF ST ST OM3 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
599 N123.5TTA5 LANmark-OF ST ST OM3 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
600 N123.5MMA2 LANmark-OF MT/RJ-MT/RJ OM3 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
601 N123.5MMA5 LANmark-OF MT/RJ-MT/RJ OM3 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
602 N123.5LLA2 LANmark-OF LC LC OM3 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
603 N123.5LLA5 LANmark-OF LC LC OM3 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
604 N123.4CCY2 LANmark-OF SC SC OS2 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
605 N123.4CCY5 LANmark-OF SC SC OS2 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
606 N123.4FFY2 LANmark-OF FC FC OS2 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
607 N123.4FFY5 LANmark-OF FC FC OS2 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
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608 N123.4TTY2 LANmark-OF ST ST OS2 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
609 N123.4TTY5 LANmark-OF ST ST OS2 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
610 N123.4LLY2 LANmark-OF LC LC OS2 LSZH 2m LANmark-OF 114
611 N123.4LLY5 LANmark-OF LC LC OS2 LSZH 5m LANmark-OF 114
612 N122.5AWA020 LANmark-OF Slimflex LC  OM3 LSZH 2m Slim-Flex 115
613 N122.5AWA050 LANmark-OF Slimflex LC  OM3 LSZH 5m Slim-Flex 115
614 N122.7AWA020 LANmark-OF Slimflex LC  OM4 LSZH 2m Slim-Flex 115
615 N122.7AWA050 LANmark-OF Slimflex LC  OM4 LSZH 5m Slim-Flex 115
616 N122.4AWY020 LANmark-OF Slimflex LC  SM LSZH 2m Slim-Flex 115
617 N122.4AWY050 LANmark-OF Slimflex LC  SM LSZH 5m Slim-Flex 115
618 N122.5CWA020 LANmark-OF  Slimflex LC  OM3 LSZH 2m Slim-Flex 115
619 N122.7CWA020 LANmark-OF  Slimflex LC  OM4 LSZH 2m Slim-Flex 115
620 N122.4CWY020 LANmark-OF  Slimflex LC  SM LSZH 2m Slim-Flex 115
621 N205.120  900μm & 2.8mm LANmark-OF 116
622 N205.121  900μm & 2.8mm LANmark-OF 116
623 N102.461  900μm & 2.8mm LANmark-OF 116
624 N102.462  900μm & 2.8mm LANmark-OF 116
625 N205.630  900μm LANmark-OF 116
626 N205.631  2.0mm LANmark-OF 116
627 N890.008  900μm & 2.8mm LANmark-OF 116
628 N441CH.121TC essential-OF 24 ST/FC 1HU LANmark-OF 117

629 N890.095 12 250μm 900μm
Maxistrip Titht buffer LANmark-OF 117

630 N890.096 24 250μm Maxistrip LANmark-OF 117
631 N890.097 N890.095 N890.096 LANmark-OF 117
632 N890.021 N890.095 LANmark-OF 117
633 N890.003 N890.096 LANmark-OF 117
634 N441.203 LANmark-OF 24 Snap-In 1U LANmark-OF 118
635 N441.204 LANmark-OF 24 Snap-In 1U LANmark-OF 118
636 N439.4SNB LANmark-OF 24 Snap-In 1U LANmark-OF 118

637 N890.095 12 250 m 900 m
Maxistrip Titht buffer LANmark-OF 118

638 N890.096 24 250 m Maxistrip LANmark-OF 118
639 N890.097 N890.095 N890.096 LANmark-OF 118
640 N890.021 N890.095 LANmark-OF 118
641 N890.003 N890.096 LANmark-OF 118
642 N420.035 LANmark-OF 45x45 2 Snap-in LANmark-OF 118
643 N420.655 Snap-In LANmark-OF 118
644 N420.655BK Snap-In LANmark-OF 118
645 N205.153 LANmark-OF ST 119
646 N205.123 LANmark-OF ST 119
647 N205.125 LANmark-OF FC 119
648 N205.154 LANmark-OF FC 119
649 N205.611 LANmark-OF LC Snap-in LANmark-OF SNAP-IN 120
650 N205.621 LANmark-OF LC Snap-in LANmark-OF SNAP-IN 120
651 N205.612 LANmark-OF MT-RJ Snap-in LANmark-OF SNAP-IN 120
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652 N205.613 LANmark-OF SC Snap-in LANmark-OF SNAP-IN 120
653 N205.623 LANmark-OF SC Snap-in LANmark-OF SNAP-IN 120
654 N205.614 LANmark-OF SC Snap-in LANmark-OF SNAP-IN 120
655 N205.624 LANmark-OF SC Snap-in LANmark-OF SNAP-IN 120
656 N205.617 LANmark-OF LC Snap-in LANmark-OF SNAP-IN 120
657 N205.627 LANmark-OF LC Snap-in LANmark-OF SNAP-IN 120
658 N890.095 12 LANmark-OF  121
659 N890.096 24 LANmark-OF  121
660 N890.097 LANmark-OF  121
661 N890.090 12 LANmark-OF  122
662 N890.091 24 LANmark-OF  122
663 N890.092 LANmark-OF  122
664 N890.021 LANmark-OF 123
665 N890.003 LANmark-OF 123
666 N890.004 LANmark-OF 123
667 N890.146 LANmark-OF 123
668 N890.147C LANmark-OF 123
669 N890.130 LANmark-OF 123

670 N300.C1311S
General 42 HU 800 x600

100 LANmark 126

671 N300.C1511S
General 42 HU 800 x800

100 LANmark 126

672 N300.C1712S
General 42 HU 800 x1000

100 LANmark 126

673 N300.C1812S
General 42 HU 800 x1100

100 LANmark 126

674 N300.C1311 General 42 HU 800 x600
100 LANmark 126

675 N300.C1511 General 42 HU 800 x800
100 LANmark 126

676 N300.C1712 General 42 HU 800x1000
100 LANmark 126

677 N300.C1812 General 42 HU 800x1100
100 LANmark 126

678 N300.C2712 General 42 HU 600x1000
100 LANmark 126

679 N300.C2812 General 42 HU 600x1100
100 LANmark 126

680 N300.C2912 General 42 HU 600x1200
100 LANmark 126

681 N310.138 /  600mm~800mm /  
400mm LANmark 126

682 N310.158 /  800mm~1000mm /  
600mm LANmark 126

683 N310.178 /  1000mm~1200mm /  
700mm LANmark 126

684 N320.138  General  42HU 120mm 75mm LANmark 126
685 N320.518  General  42HU 75mm LANmark 126
686 N320.528  General  42HU 150mm LANmark 126
687 N320.538  General  42HU 250mm LANmark 126
688 N302.C418  45U LANmark 127
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689 N302.C428  45U LANmark 127
690 N302.C416  42U LANmark 127
691 N302.C426  42U LANmark 127
692 N322.C128  3.65' 45HU 90mm 312mm LANmark 127
693 N322.C126  3.65' 42HU 90mm 312mm LANmark 127
694 N322.C129  3.65' 45HU 90mm 194mm LANmark 127
695 N322.C127  3.65' 42HU 90mm 194mm LANmark 127
696 N322.C228  6' 45HU 154mm 312mm LANmark 127
697 N322.C226  6' 42HU 154mm 312mm LANmark 127
698 N322.C229  6' 45HU 154mm 194mm LANmark 127
699 N322.C227  6' 42HU 154mm 194mm LANmark 127
700 N322.C328  8' 45HU 205mm 312mm LANmark 127
701 N322.C326  8' 42HU 205mm 312mm LANmark 127
702 N322.C328  8' 45HU 205mm 194mm LANmark 127
703 N322.C326  8' 42HU 205mm 194mm LANmark 127
704 N312.418 /   500mm 2U LANmark 127
705 N312.428 /   700mm 2U LANmark 127
706 N332.428 45HU LANmark 127
707 N332.448 42HU LANmark 127
708 N312.438 /  700mm LANmark 127
709 N301.338  15HU 19in 600mm LANmark 128
710 N330.018 1HU LANmark 128
711 N330.028 2HU LANmark 128
712 N102.117 1HU & 129
713 N102.117BK 1HU & 129
714 N102.127 2HU & 129
715 N109.207 1HU & 129
716 N109.207BK 1HU & 129
717 N21227 1 110 130
718 N21228 5 110  130
719 N102.107 IDC  130
720 N420.567 Snap-In 130
721 N422.117 LANmark-7 130
722 N422.118 LANmark-7 5 / 130
723 N420.110 110 130
724 N429.620 LANmark Keystone  GG45/essential-5 24 / 131
725 N429.625 LANmark Keystone  EVO  24 / 131
726 N429.626 LANmark Keystone  EVO  24 / 131
727 N429.627 LANmark Keystone  EVO  24 / 131
728 N421.701BLA LANmark  100 / 131
729 N421.701BLU LANmark  100 / 131
730 N421.701DGR LANmark  100 / 131
731 N421.701GRE LANmark  100 / 131
732 N421.701ORA LANmark  100 / 131
733 N421.701RED LANmark  100 / 131
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734 N421.701YEL LANmark  100 / 131
735 N421.701WHI LANmark  100 / 131
736 N100.100  25m/ 131
737 N870.PEN LANsense LANsense NGA 136
738 N870.3UC LANsense NGA 3HU LANsense NGA 136
739 N870.3UM LANsense NGA 3HU LANsense NGA 136
740 N870.3UL LANsense NGA 3HU LANsense NGA 136
741 N870.SPP LANsense NGA HMI  1HU LANsense NGA 136
742 N870.SMC LANsense NGA SMC LANsense NGA 136
743 N870.ACC LANsense NGA ACC 48 LANsense NGA 136
744 N870.PSU7 LANsense NGA 7 Amp LANsense NGA 136
745 N870.PLUS LANsense NGA  US LANsense NGA 136
746 N870.PLEU LANsense NGA  EU LANsense NGA 136
747 N870.PLUK LANsense NGA  UK LANsense NGA 136
748 N870.TERM LANsense NGA LANsense NGA 136
749 N886.P2A010DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 1m LANsense 9 137
750 N886.P2A020DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 2m LANsense 9 137
751 N886.P2A030DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 3m LANsense 9 137
752 N886.P2A050DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 5m LANsense 9 137
753 N886.P2B010DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 1m LANsense 9 137
754 N886.P2B020DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 2m LANsense 9 137
755 N886.P2B030DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 3m LANsense 9 137
756 N886.P2B050DK LANsense  Cat 6  PVC 5m LANsense 9 137
757 N88A.P1F010OK LANsense  Cat 6A LSZH 1m LANsense 9 137
758 N88A.P1F020OK LANsense  Cat 6A LSZH 2m LANsense 9 137
759 N88A.P1F030OK LANsense  Cat 6A LSZH 3m LANsense 9 137
760 N88A.P1F050OK LANsense  Cat 6A LSZH 5m LANsense 9 137
761 N887.P1H010OK LANsense  Cat 7A LSZH 1m LANsense 9 137
762 N887.P1H020OK LANsense  Cat 7A LSZH 2m LANsense 9 137
763 N887.P1H030OK LANsense  Cat 7A LSZH 3m LANsense 9 137
764 N880.LPWHI LANsense 50 LANsense 9 137
765 N880.LPRED LANsense 50 LANsense 9 137
766 N884.4LLY1 LANsense LC-LC  OS2 LSZH 1m LANsense 138
767 N884.4LLY2 LANsense LC-LC  OS2 LSZH 2m LANsense 138
768 N884.4LLY3 LANsense LC-LC  OS2 LSZH 3m LANsense 138
769 N884.4LLY5 LANsense LC-LC  OS2 LSZH 5m LANsense 138
770 N884.5LLP1 LANsense LC-LC  OM3 LSZH 1m LANsense 138
771 N884.5LLP2 LANsense LC-LC  OM3 LSZH 2m LANsense 138
772 N884.5LLP3 LANsense LC-LC  OM3 LSZH 3m LANsense 138
773 N884.5LLP5 LANsense LC-LC  OM3 LSZH 5m LANsense 138
774 N881.311 LANsense 24  EVO,  LANsense 139
775 N881.415 LANsense 24  EVO LANsense 139
776 N881.671 LANsense 24  LANsense 139
777 N881.675 LANsense 24  LANsense 139
778 N883.2B48LCMM LANsense 48  LC LANsense 140
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779 N883.2B48LCSM LANsense 48  LC LANsense 140
780 N883.2B96LCMM LANsense 96  LC LANsense 140
781 N883.2B96LCSM LANsense 96  LC LANsense 140
782 N871.CIO002 LANsense I/O  24 way PVC Type C Rev 2 2m LANsense I/O 141
783 N871.CIO003 LANsense I/O  24 way PVC Type C Rev 2 3m LANsense I/O 141
784 N871.CIO005 LANsense I/O  24 way PVC Type C Rev 2 5m LANsense I/O 141
785 N871.CIO010 LANsense I/O  24 way PVC Type C Rev 2 10m LANsense I/O 141
786 N871.CIO015 LANsense I/O  24 way PVC Type C Rev 2 15m LANsense I/O 141
787 N871.CIO002L LANsense I/O  24 way LSZH Type C Rev 2 2m LANSENSE I/O 141
788 N871.CIO003L LANsense I/O  24 way LSZH Type C Rev 2 3m LANSENSE I/O 141
789 N871.CIO005L LANsense I/O  24 way LSZH Type C Rev 2 5m LANsense I/O 141
790 N871.CIO010L LANsense I/O  24 way LSZH Type C Rev 2 10m LANsense I/O 141
791 N874.ENCPM LANsense LANsense iTRACS 142
792 N874.ENCGM LANsense  LANsense iTRACS 142
793 N20i.000 LANmark Industry DIN-Rail 1  LANmark-6 DIN-Rail 146
794 N20i.002 LANmark Industry DIN-Rail  Cat 6/6A DIN-Rail 146
795 N20i.003 LANmark Industry DIN-Rail  Cat 7A DIN-Rail 146
796 N20i.004 LANmark Industry DIN-Rail 1  LANmark-6A DIN-Rail 146
797 N20i.005 LANmark Industry DIN-Rail 1  LANmark-7A DIN-Rail 146
798 N42i.001 LANmark Industry  2 Snap-In LANmark-6 IP65/67 147
799 N42i.002 LANmark Industry  2 Snap-In LANmark-6A IP65/67 147
800 N42i.003 LANmark Industry  2 Snap-In LANmark-7A IP65/67 147
801 N10i.E34DJ LANmark Industry  RJ45 IP67/IP20 Cat 6  PVC 1.5m RJ45 IP67/IP20 148
802 N10i.E34OJ LANmark Industry  RJ45 IP67/IP20 Cat 6  PVC 10m RJ45 IP67/IP21 148
803 N10i.E34FJ LANmark Industry  RJ45 IP67/IP20 Cat 6  PVC 3m RJ45 IP67/IP22 148
804 N10i.E34HJ LANmark Industry  RJ45 IP67/IP20 Cat 6  PVC 5m RJ45 IP67/IP23 148
805 N10i.001 LANmark Industry SF/UTP Cat 5e PUR  500m/ 149
806 N10i.004 LANmark Industry SF/UTP Cat 6 LSZH+PE  500m/ 149
807 N10i.003 LANmark Industry S/FTP Cat 6 PUR  500m/ 149
808 N10i.002 LANmark Industry S/FTP Cat 7 23AWG PUR  500m/ 149
809 N165.922 LANmark Industry TBX 6x  50/125 OM3 PUR 150
810 N100.376 LANmark-7 S/FTP AWG23 Cat 7 LSZH Lloyds Blue 500m/ LANmark 151

811 N10m.002
LANmark Maritime S/FTP AWG23 Cat 7A SHF1 LSFROH DNV Light 
Grey 500m/ LANmark 151

812 N42m.730 LANmark Maritime GG45 Marine Snap-In Cat 7 LANmark 151
813 N52m.001 LANmark Maritime  24 Snap-In Sliding LANmark 151

814 N10g.003
LANmark Maritime S/FTP AWG23 Cat 7 Mud Resistant Light 
Grey 500m/ LANmark 151
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